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g+ Frd€r qfuE, gtf
<FS{ qr+'q qftqtq, srrfrq ft{l"T
ffi qqrag q<rr<ft qrr sTqrr qrft

Yaccant:-22 Caste:- stcrr 
", T* 

* R, {sTEr.q q<tffi r, g-f,r ... qgq

qrr zrrft

2L44

2\43
2t40

tnwarJ
No

1707

Sex

M1t

t
F.

F

F

F

F

Date of
Birth

L2 04 98

15-06 97

01. 12-97

13 05 94

11 10 93

10 04 03

10 07-1996

14-08 1989

t2-os-92
o7-oe-?9

1{ q6 1ee1

18_ 0_8-2q90,_

09-09 94

?P:r2 8?

31" 0/-02
02-07-93

Category Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified
Qualified

21.20 _
27.26

2223

2233

223?

21,O5

lt42
L74t 

I

2C18

?_a'2'L

.?009

196i

1947

1950

L952

1953

271,9

2 103

2 100

2211

2216
ziis,
?082
2077

2.076

2060

2263

2260

2?59

I

I

SE BC

ST

SC

oBC

SC

9Pn!

OBC

Opt'--n

ST

SI

Open

Opr:n

ouc
OBC

Opcn

Opt:n

SC

)i.-

0pen

Qualif ied 
i

Qualificd 
i

Qualified
l

Qualif ied
I

Qualified I

quariiiea 
i

Qualified I.i
Qualified i

^..-,,ir^, I

Remark

ASHA Experience
Not attach

Name of the Candidate

Vidya Nilesh Bhandalkar

Ankita Bhanudas Memane
Sonali Rajendra Gabhale

Shanta Deorav Ihal<are

Sudcshana Rajendra Ghugc
Jyoti Dnyaneshwar Badak

Sonali Subhash Khandagalc
Nilophcr Jainuddin Sayyad

Sukanya Qipak Kachare
Vidya Sanjay Suyrarvanshi

Laxrnibai Rajendra Wagh

Shaila Bhausahcb Gailiwad

Poolabai Yograj Cliourlirari

[iarri Balasaheb Kolekar

Aishwarya Premnath Bhr:sale

Ka.1al Baburao Madane
Sncha Prakash Waghmare
Priyanka Pundlik Gujalwad

Shraddha Ashok Mithe
Raurale Renuka Dipak
Pawara Durg,a Jordar

Awakale Soni Dagdoba

Wagh Laxmib-al Ra.lenQra

Chaudhari Yogita Dulichand

Vcnupurc Nilam Rajaram

Ghode Daya tlaban

Gail<wad Sanjevnai Santosh

Raut Vrdya Bholaranr

Ghotkar kavita Bhima

Wayal Dipali Dilip
Tamboli Heiena Sohel

26-09-1993 sql
oi-o?-sj
08 10 95

q4-:07:199_8-

16 10 96

F

F

,_F
F

F

F

F

I.

F

t-

F

F

F

F

F

f

F

F

I

F

?

F

c

r:

Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualilico
Qualificd
Qualificd
Qualif ied

Qualified
()ua lificd

Qualif icd

f
F

ig-o:-oi
rs-os-01-

07-04 1,983

08-07 98 
-

11 09 9_3 _
17-10-03

1 3-06-93

Open

Open

opqn
SC

SC

Open

SBC

SI

Opert

Opr:n

OBC

Opcn

Opr:r,

OIjC

ST

9I
SI

OBC

Qualified

qrrliiiua
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
C)ualified

O-ura lif ird
Qu:,rrf icd

Qualrlied
Qualificd
Qual!lied

Qualifir:d

Qualifii.d

Qualified
0Ya!if!q!
Qualifieo
Qualified

i

I

I

--1-

l-
I

I
i,

I-f-j
1

I

I

i

i

L

05 12 90

23-09-1995

20-1,1,-06

1,7 01,96
01 06 90

13 0l 92

09 09-94

08 11 02

24 0t 91

30 05 93

"Wft-"Ar an-{-frf alzFFttqs'
o M**

tq-€r qr+rq irf*+rt
f*er qRs-(, gir

tL'qq tf(l aI.r._ ti;-:l

gel ar*+rr'i rr|i-r+r ii
G-w qft.r<, gq

JYOTI AKASH SHAHAPU RKAR

Plqm!!a Nalalram Kasdekar

Sand[Va MayurShendge
Suvarna B_albhim Hajare

Seema Mq@{evAgawane
Rutika Bhau Gunjal

&-{Er qRs{, gdr

.il)
\2r{-r. X"* +{c-"4
\ k€r 6s ftft;s6

&w'rgtsrrgq,*e,gq

2224 __f _ _



lnward
No

2251
2250

2247

1640

2156
21,17

1980

2375
1978

1,97 4

1,t\1 1,

1924

189 1

r87g

?7?1
2729

16?1
1619

1618

1985

1987

7829

1832
1833

1834

1838

1839

1840

1813

1.8L4

Itil5
1817

1822

182.7

1828

1909

1910

1911

19 13

1862

2699

2698
2697

1596,

1597

1599

1600

1603

1F04

$b
"#ffiffi .NG

&-€r qriF{ qffi
&<r qRqq, git

irdil <rqqtt
gqryffiqffi
ff<r qRrc, gdf

Name of the Candidate

Mawaskir Lai. rvoiiir; -

5ex

MlF
Date of

Birth
Category Qualified/

Disqualified
Remark

F 19-03-96 T Qualified
Waghmare madhuri Raghunath F 09-02-1996 Open Qualified

I Oamse Ranjana Suresh
I

I Patole Jyoti Arun

I Zr*rre Nikita Rajendra

I orUfrulkar Kalpana Babarai

I Rradnya milind bhosale

1 sunita f,antif uf tnrrO;- --- I Aaigte ar.nJn" irjrrj.
t-
] Salunke Gopika Dattatray
I ltamrata Vitthal Lad
I

I rale Kajol Mahesh

I t"te n'anil"ya""p

F 09-02-92 ST Qualified
Experience Date
not Mantione 

_

F

F

F

31-03-90

12-10-03

07-08-1998

SC Qualified

_9pgn
ST

Qualified
Qualified

F 15-06-96 5C Qualified
F 07-02-99 St Qualified
F 0s-06-94 sc Qualified
F

F

1.8/7 /1es2
13/11/ee

Open Qualified
Open Qualified

F 0s-02-96 Open Qualified
F 01-02-90 Open Qualified

Kote Neha Raiendra F 29-04-2002 OBC Qualified
Teishree tushar F 26-05-94 OBC Qualified
Sonwane Pradyna Vijay F 06-07 94 SC Qualified
Raskar Gauri Mahadev F 09-07-01 OBC Qualified

Fulsundar Bhagyashri Ganesh F 19-06-00 oBc Qualified

I core Sushma Nandakumar

I Adgale tanujqslrg1a_{

I tacclrrg sukanya deepak

I rnrthe sarika tanaji

I naut slve LS!!!t
I Rotaoe Rutuja Hindurao
I

I Rokade Rutuja Hindurao

] Shinde Renuka Jyotiram

i noae Poonam Suresh

I tr.se kajal namdev

i ,"le yogita ganesh

F tt##ttt#t#$# OBC Qualified
F 0L-07-97 SC Qualified
F 14 06 91 open Qualified
F 06-10 03 ST Qualified
F 10-06-04 OBC Qualified
F 08 05-00 SBC Qualified
F 08-0s-00 SBC Qualified
F 06-09-1989 Sc Qualified
F 08 01 97 SC Qualified
F 25-06-94 ST Qualified
F 28-12-97 OBC Qualified

I Parturkar Durga Dnyaneshwar

, Damsc deepali Ral r!

. Sawanlf1lyrlllq l!!q

F Q1:Qs,g3- _

23-06-95
lE_q_q_

ST

Qualified
F Qualified
F 01-02-91 SC Qualified

I E11c11l Aishwarya Laxman F 12-]-0-04 Olen Qualified

Bansode Dhanshri Hanmant

ohegad" f e!i[_v_g] bhu, -

Pawalq SuIq! qltam
Jadhav Pratiksha Bapu

F 15-06-92

t4qu_19"'_z
0e-96:?0oL
0s-09-1997

OBC

Open

ST

SC

Qualified
Expirience certificate

not authcntic;rtcd

F ar;i',fi;a
F Q!,e!llieo

QualifiedF

I Wasave Alandi Kalusingh F 05-03-00 ST - ar;liil;
Tadavi llirq1g Ar!_an

Narwade P.riyanka Ashok

BhakeraoAnuradha Prabhakar_

Chavan Kalpana Suhas

']'
F ,91-10:01_

q4_-10:94 _

_?2_e421_
t7-oL-92

ST Qualified
F __|l_ _

oBc
Qualified

F asel!s9- __

QualifiedF Open

I xazi iabaisum rqbal

I tvorta6a5s5;-1a6ffipxa[
I --
i SHARDA SANGRAM PADALEI Varrhu Pandurang Gaikwad

, Sayali Dada Bansode

i Sarita Yogesh Kumbhar
-I -t. Manisha Deepak M_acb+ _ ,

F 06-02-199 1 Open Qualified

_ F__

_t __

F

F

- 1?:911Q-
10-08 90 _

01t2 9s_

, ?_1, 01,e7_

_?t!:24
24-71-88

!EBq
SC

Open

SC

OBC

Open

Qualified _
, Qualified_

Qualified _
__ Qualified 

_

--q!.elrltrg-
Qualified

ftEr qRq-<, St ft<r ozorrsq,<ffq'gq



f{6Er.TRs(, gt R-<r R"q[roc,*q,git

lnward T"'il:'" I rv"-e of the candidate ] sex

) rvlr1-,

zQLo 
t JUIEtrlldl I .. f

28L5 | ruitita Vilasrao Uike I 
F

2825 | ankira Dinkar Gavir I ttt2826 ] Manjusha Dipak Mali , f
2827 | Meena Baban Sarkunde I F

1606 , Shwcta Anil Yenare I I

i608 I ruvita Ashok Mane I r
161s I *ohini Deepak Gole 1 F

1616 i Kavita Ashok Mane I f
1633 | ntisha Sayyad Mulani ] rl.IL672 Vaijayanta Sawaleran Gawari i f
tto4 J Komal Ramdas Gaikwad I r
177s I Vaishnavr UmegJr Tgmpe I F

1.760 I Vtadhuri Ramrao Ingle
2816 I Surekha l]anwata Phgrdase

2821 | Meena Baban Sarkunde J F

282s I srkrr,ivit-rs rn;;irr*, - -l- 
F

2832 j rrnui Vijay Namnaware I r
2821, I Komal Kewalram Jivtode t.

2-8-t! -) lqyn s-sr9t!l9e4qlqe--_ I _ _iiqfi [ ain*t"i N;ndkum; i]ii*atk; I --_;
24oo I Mkira Dilip Yadav I r
2399 I Poonam Dilip lnamkc I F

2397 I Archana Digambar Kamble I f

2]ll ,) Heelqall3qQdin ramboli i r

lsls_L_ .. AshwiniYadavrag!_q4q_ j_ __r
2048 , Gavali Handya VasavrlGavali Handva Vasavc I 

I
Ill2444 j Shamai Ram Kokatwad 1 F

2440 I Jrnrbai Pralhad Sable I r
l2404 | Kaushalva Dasharath Pawara ttt

2388 i *uoalr Ramesh More ] r

=:: 
i eral{a s!cb!ara!1 DJrgnde i F

2436 | Archana Shesharao Ravane I f
2430 I nrr, Vitthalrao Gujar j r
2l:? _L_rE|l*ln' t'lar!4!1ry.9!rare F

,t4 I - frritu PunO,*ng fuuut"
?s23 I eooja Laxman Gujar I r
2517 | Anuradha Santosh Kamblc i f
2555 I Urmila Ashok Gavali I r
2553 i Sunita Nivruti Chavan 1 I,

.l2809 Yashodhara Shivaji jogdand F
I

F

F

rl2505 : Jyori Nilesh Awachite I F

2562 i Ashwini Vikram Bhandwaikar I F

2s67 I nrqhlka Yosesh Don_g?fq I F

2556 I Shamal Kiran Maghade I F

2624 i Ant Tukaram Barde I f
2612 i wonika Pandurang Chavan ] r
2671. I neshma Dasharat Pingale I f
2605 | arruprfl Sw"rfr Sft*nOaOe- I 

- 
r

I2559 I Urmila Kisan Diwate I F

1625 J nshvini Baliram Sonaw,ane i F

7624 ' Sncha Bhagwan Bhalerao

.D [*F

G-€r il{sq aIGrFIr.r.r, Y Y R-rEr 11"q ftft1sq

Date of
Birth

?112-ss
1_1_06-89

_2L0_1-199_l
11 06-88,

29-06-2000

30-05 98

20-01-09

_q14_-_0_1_
_19_0199
__?l-0!_01_ _

_0). !2_91 _
__.1_8_9_Z_91_

_ 1?-0s- 90

_0?!l_01__
24-07-2002

18-08-01

.27 05-04
30-03-2001--rii4-s{
7t-02-2004
20-08-94
1-8 08- 91

_?s -04 
88

13-10-93

23-01 _L99-8_

_ 15-06-93

_11-9Q-90

__ 11_91s1 
-

21:07-98 _

_]l'9!_9? -
30-05-2000

01-05-95

__9_8_ 91,e9

Category

_!6__q!q2__
22-08 9q _

05-10-99

12 06-89

_!2-O3_02

?Z_0_1.1_e,8I

?7:o! ?oo-o
2A 97.s2
13-09-99

20-06-1989
q-3 0s:?002

L5-1.2-94

13109 00

11-09 93

16,01-93

0/ 1"0-96

23 05 9L

2s 09 l)1

oBC

OBC

Open

Open

OBC

ST

SC

SBC -
SBC

!r
ST

!r
ST

ST

SC

ST

OtJC

SC

Open

oBc
oBc
SC

Open

_ST

OBC

OBC

Open

SI

ST

ST

sr

Open

OBC

SC

ST

OBC

SC

SI
SC

SC

SC

Open

Open

SBC

SC

SC

Open

SC

ST

SC

SC

Qualified/
Disq ualified

Qua lrIir:d

Qualif icd

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif icd

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ir:d

Qualif ierd

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualilied
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified I

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd

-M* ***"
fuCr qrt{ arfu+rt gq.w'ffi q&,fl-fr
ffer.TRs(, git B-€r.rRvE, glf

Remark



r l47
]^757

1905

try-2 
_

_1L!-9-
_!762 _
176L

i;;e -
7787
17!0
1779

!_771
7874
1,875

2614

1,722

1693

169s

lnward
No

!628
7782
1,737

1903

1.697

ios8
1699

?2s4
2296
20{i8

2087

2089

2293
21tt
2112

21,1,6

1677

1q66
1667

16,68

1664

1652

1982
1683

1685

1686

16q0

L678

1,679

1717

1,715

Name of the Candidate

S!y!l'qne' lwapnil Sasane_

Rama Rambhau Torane

Sarika Jalindar Satpute
Ilupali Laxman Manc

Priyanka Anil Aher
Jyoti Bhanu{qs Dqlde

Sukhada Shekhar Rakshe
jyoti Bapurao Chormal<r

- _Uqle4_E!1.._q!_\4qlEr
_ _ !,i9yg Neyq!_qlh 9!9lq

Sunita Popat Rokade

Mirabai Shrlhal Jqmqdg _
Swapnali Bajara!g Dhumal

Poolam Akqsh oy1!91

Shital Shyamrlo Kglgire

_ Kru-t(g Sanjay Patkulkar
Prajakta Shirish Majgaonkqr
Amrapali Ravindra Nagdive
Nilam Jayawant Wayadande

Varsha DulgaQas Londhe

Kavita Laxmal Girgg
Seema Banshi Kharat/Seema

- - 
qeepgllqwelgq-

!!uqu m]!iq"ual$ mgsn rg*q t1e{g t
vq19!a_ealy!9ryhi

Maheshri Narayan Naik

Priyanka Kadaji Bhagyawant

Nita Subhash Bankar

Shital Gopal Walkhade

_ __ ![a!qd!ni eq!g{r_19]<311_
Jayashree Dayanand Gade

Arati Rahul Palase

Vidya Navnath Fqld
Aarti Huseni Pujari

Shubhangi Uttam Patil

_ __ _Asha ValqE!_a_E_

Pratiksha Murlidhar Shinde

Pradnya Sonaji Garud

4tUl i sa11!!a1 P!g!-"_ _
9r, ilt{s_UeIe @!t !p qf{ o { !e

U_sh a_D1yg 1 gs hwa r Uta I e

Jayas!ree Sachg Newase

Sofiya Nawat Shaikh

Deepali Balu Ncvasc

swapnal! !t191_ayg!_991!q9d _

!y p 1iy1 Qqn es!1 G a il11va d

Ne9!ima lhlvaji Salunkhe

Monali{iran Bhujbal

Jaya Raju Klarat

Category Remark

Experience certif icate
not attachcd

OBC Qualified
SCF

r
F

F

_ t__
F

F

F

F

F

t
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

__ f _
F

i---
F

F

F

F

-F
I

F

-F
F

F

F

04-01-89

11-06-2000

1tot8t
oo-*t zoo)- 1s-or-96- Qualified

Qualified
OBC QelLrl-e9
ST

ST

Qualified
qrrt,f''"J

_?0_9_t-!o_
_06-72-02 _

24-04-00
09-02-94

20-05-1999

23-03-90

Qqa!{ied _
Qualified

_Qtq!tl'_ua
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

SC

ST

ST

ST

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

_ suelitjsl
_QualiJ!9d

Qualified

01-05-95

23-04-199L

-19,08:1?99

frsp"sr.-ftf €rd-r{
fud6r #5lT arqiRTrFr

fu€r qRlrE, gif

-*h$tqffi
&-€r qRYq, gir

{
tr*.k,t
gqryffiqffi
ffer qk(, gif

03-1 1-89

21-07-90

05-06 89

15-10-01

03-10-89

_ 10:0_2,e1

-0s_0_!_i?e_1

-10:91-9Q-17-06-84
09-04-1991

ft<r qzurrgq,de,gdt

Sex

M/F
F

Qualificd

F

F

Qualified

t
F

__07-72-89
13-09-1997

09-11 98

14-12-1991
19-06-"01

lsos-iqee
01 ,03 -9 1

01 q4-93

_,0q 0_6_9_6_

_0I-0? le91_
15 02-92

h*fu



lnward
No

].71,4

1"726

1,121

1130

1131

1710

\654
1655

1656

1724

1.675

1.732

1.719

1,731

L644

1646

165 1

1708

2496
1635

1636

1634

Tiaa
?44
2i?1_

2419

2447

245L
2288

2347

20ii
40t2
2041"

29e_+

?116
2289

228_6

2149

?]6_t
2277

227_6

2350

2283

2352
2280
2rq
2391,

2454

Name of the Candidate

Mayuri Vijay Dongare

Farheen Farukh Tamboli

Madhuri Shrimant Kamble

Reshma lamir Halwai

Shubhangi Harichandran Lohar

Pulq Sh1va.1i Ilhalekar
Shweta !ybhash iadhav

Gou ri Pravin P_adghamkar

Surekha Kashinath Ughadt:

Nilam Balaso Kunjir

__ _l{olt!, lvtrhendra Dhore

_ _ sr!E_y_yC_D9$_c1r_W!lU _

- -iryePl4i 
rglglqlg_ ragt-

_ Pryelka l4'lild G_qt!!yt?L_
Rani Somnath Dhopare

Nita Raghunath Warangade
Umesha Mahadcv Waghmare

Deepali Uttam Mane
Sandhya Vijay Rawatc

Komal lshwar Son.awane

Swati Bhagwan Shelke

Sakshi Wasnil.< Puranlat

4rl4eilllerl /a!!Eqe-

Kishori Vishal Raokhande

lqPA' r[gllercn fq!t[q"-n-
_ jekhals[g ra_11 lo_rqlq _ __

Sglyqllfq Ig Di I i p M_ora m a re_-

Pushpa Sandip Ahiwale
--V'eu!iy91*ila-dh3[-

_ lq_lq!Lan'r.! f_a_war

_ ltqj-V_llqerry?! .Ukir_qge_ _

suja!{19y_[91!.e

_ _PranaliTavjlYgrq_
segrna 9glgg1g4lglelq

E

Daivashala L_qxman Dhumane

Shital Kishor ngam
Ashwini Y_ashpal Panchal

Shu bhangi Vitthal Joshi

Vijaya Kaluram Khaire

Sangita Amol Shinde

Sumaiyya Bashtr Mul;tni

Mayuri Rajendra Shingc

Komal Yogesh Kamble

Nikita tlanumant lnkar

Sandhya Ravindra Jadhav

Ranjana Shamlal .Jawarkar

F

F

_F__
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

_.l----
F

F

F

_ __E

t
_l
__L
__t
-F__t
__t
-I_t

F

F

r
F

t_

t!
F

-Op-sr. Ef"rr Erd.6t
G-€r i6r{sq q{Frrqt,

&€fl qRsE, gir
&-<r rrery frft-tr+'
&Gr .io""rroq,ailwg$

Sex

\ut

__l__
t_

F-
F ,-,
F

F__
F

Date of

!i4tt
02-11-2000

_91_0r-19.11
10-02r91__

15:08_87

01 06-1984
28 05-95

_1_t-0e_91_
21-09-94

-V'96:e!_ n']-o_?z_

--!:9q-EIt 0L-e_!_

_06-0q_00

_ 2tyoy:eo-

_ 22 08_-q9

__ll0l_93_

-91:L2-?l -_ 0_3 07 98
28-11-1998

?s-06-_97
18 -r"L-96

-13:q61991
_1s:q6_,s?_

04-01-2001

20_0,18s

24-03-7987

*o:-taal
_01:06-9_2
08.01-2001

01-08-93

14 01-90
o3:q;_e1 .

9er11._-eq

1_Q_09,9Q

1.1-02-04 *
12-03-1993

__ql-01€1_
L6_!2'??_
_91!_6_9?

_09-4,1ss8
_19 19 1990

12.10 89

27-0L-1.989

?21.L-2000
07_-9? 93_

_ 1Q-0191_
06-03-97

09-72-95

Category

SC

Open

SC

Opcn

Opcn

OBC

ST

OBC

ST

Open

Open

OBC

Opcn

OBC

Open

SC

ST

ST

SC

SI]C

st'
Open

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Opcn

ST

SC

ouc
OBC

OBC

Open

ST

SC_

ST

OBC

ouc
s-r

Open

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SI

SI

I

"N#etGr BTrif.q qffi
fr€r.rfts<, gt

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qqalified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
qva!i{ieq

Qqallf!ed
Qualificd

Qqali!!_e$
Ouq!if.tq!

Qualified
ouglqitq{
oqa!!{lea
Q9a!ified

Quali{ied
Qqeli!r_ed
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

-9vqlirlcd -
,Qqllilied

-9velilieq-,
Qualified

Qualified

quatitieJ

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

qrriiri;a
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

QLlq!iJiqd
Qualified-
auq!i!!ed
aqa!!{ied
Qualified
Qualified
Qualiiicd
Qualif it:d

Qualif it:d

Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualificd

Qualificd

Remark

Experie nce

ccrtificatc not
attac hc d

Candidate has ASHA

experience

Expcricncc certil acatc

pcriod not montioncd

-ir-dtd qrqqrt
gq qil-ffi ErGr*rtt

Frtqr dtvq, YJr

ffi



lnward
No

2311
2304
2459

2303

2302
2301
2205
2204

2465

2461
2463

)483
2482

2481,

2321

2208
2207

2469

2480

221r
2473

2379

2378
2311

2412

? 48(;

1 t) /'.)

I lr i -l

1nti9

1793

1901

192:-)

18u8

1887

1896

1.897

1.982

19Il1

180 1

1805

1tt09

? 191

J JJ )

1.926

1921

1930

2s30(A)

1,932

1933

Name of the Candidate

ko;or M;;tEairi*ao
Priti Pandurang Asalkar

Ka lcha na Sh ripeli [gl ole_

Nr..I Usman Shaikh

!1an9!if gd,untg {9!9 -_
Varsha Ba!!1!s!na Lokhqndq _

Shital Sudhir !91awang
Dipali Prakas! laryat

Manisha Bgbqn Shgmane

Swati Bhausaheb Labade

Ashwini Pgltdit Mgle
Manisfrg 99khara! 9!Iqtq
Mglisha _Sqklqrg_ry.t!1mble - -Akansha Ma9!'r!1Q1qnath M haske

Kalis h 1a lga ryo-Q d4!ayy1d___
__ _9l-e h a_llq!!r rng!! N iIP jl kel

sf r1d ey1!9!a {o !9_!91e \a1 _ __

! y n_a!i s_u1e_g 1 sh ellqn-d g

Bulabq! Nasarya Barela

Chandrakala Manohar Ambhore
Monika Ravindra Thorat
Segryla_tqilalqa s_o_U?L _ __

Ka m i n i Kamq lakql B!g]eryq_
lyotiqgncqqry4rnLe __

Rinku Bramhadev Shinde
Gulnaz Mazhar Shaikh

Sccma Kailas Zurange
Mccnakshi Tap-odf_a_n Lrg_!g_ _

Swati Popat Borhade
Rina Subhash Kalnblc

Komal Marut! Dgv_ade

Samruddhi Kantilal Tupe

_ _S 
n g! g llagrylhwa r Ad have___-
Varsha Kond!pi-rqu _UShade

Archana Chandrakant Sanap

Rupali Laxman Kamble

Al$a Qqlara11chglkg _
lqojL{slo!._9gr!ya4

Aparna Mahendra More
Rupali Laxman Bhosale
Savita Amol Gaikwad
jyoti ramcsh kolhe

_ !91iGa1es! val!

Mayuri Mangesh Doke

shital muralidhar pisal

- 19:qq-03

_lJ gt!9e_?
17-09-95

_1!91_1_ej?
25-10-03 ST

!ii-q,-r99-.-

Sex

n/'IF

F

F_:_}

-F
F

--F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Date of
Birth

?l -9?:199! -
l9 eQ,-8Q

01-01-90

-1q0_1_01__
o4-o2 2002

_?q_-10_e_3

_11_0f19Qr
04-07-o4

30-05-1988

-11gg 
e3_

12 94-?6
19-01-2001

01-05-94

10-04-1987

oi oa oz

15-09-92

26-01-89

09-06-90

02-06-97

Category

oqqn
SC

-sI_
ST

SC

SC

__ t_c*
ST

Qualified/
Disqualified

Remark

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualifi_ed

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

__Qu9-llfied
Qualified
Qualified

9qq!rri"9

- QqalrrEg _
Qqa!!f!ed

F

F

_,_ I
F

_F
F

L7-03-96

06-12-00

20-04-00

26,07-1995
1? 12_7993

09-05-92

13:11-01

0-7t0_9_ 83

05-01-1994

?o_9!-le97
27 ,07 9!
01-05-86

0 r04 s!
01:0_9_ l-ss1

ST

lq_

opel
ST

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

_ Qualified _
Qualified

_Qualified

Qqa!!fie!
Qualified
Qualified

_Qsqlilie4

_ Qualified

QyqlllLe4 _

-* 
gselili"q _
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
oyatiJ!9d
Qualified

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

23-01-1996 9pql Qualified
03-10-87 SC

F-

F

F

F

f
F

F
ca"dio"iJir ilpcar"i i"

GNM but final ycar
m{E[ej!Ao! rqaOeg

..h$*
frEr qrfFq <rffi
&ftt qRl-(, gir

;*16"
gqt{sr&qffi

ffi

Priyanka Vitthalrao Murmure

ft-Er rrRv-<, giI

d.

i_
F

--F --i-

ft-<r rrer ftRror
ft61 6ra6sq,*agir

F

F

_ _:l __.
F

__ t-
F

t__
F

-;-

30-04-88

Qualified

Fr<r 6r{Tq ErEFptt.rfi



lnward
No

1936

2497

Name of the Candidate

_____ Pooja Manik Nevase _
_ lrqnleyyg9_lelltglernmq9

Shahin Chand Momim2231.

2228

2134

2227

2241.

2238

2235

21,65

2061

2064

1944

2L1,5

2163

21.60

2118

213L
2137

2138

21L4

2L82

Shalini Maroli Ramterc I

I

Swati Vasant Badhekar I

Mayuri Ralendra Aradc 
I

Alka Babasaheb Salvc 
I

F

f
f
f

t-

F-
F

F

f
f
F

F

F

F-
F

?!l
2272 

-
?2'6]__
??61_ _

2090

2099

?331.
2329

226L

??t}
213_1

2209

?Lsf
1733

F

Prlvqnkq vas?ry fgwqr_

- - -uirrygll8erellqqv,qlr -_ !a1!!y3 trtiylqlt [1m!_a_19

lCyC slyqql_eyn{e _
,Ifqg!i_s_!f$! _B 

a 
1 1s k a r_

_ _ lgtqltsy !!e!LLgUe_

_!wa! llq-ryra g Sir lode
Telal-_Gepgl B!ewari

nercnatii su r-ntn *og
!q$rq vlqyti Kamable

Sonall Ramesh KaCu

Aarti Sandeep Nave
Mayuri Punja.ji Bele

Lalita Ashok Suryawanshi
Sncha Ramdas Narage

Pragati Shashikant Gavrt

Padnra Vansingh Vasavc

Nita Sulay,Dhumal

Va ishnavi Popat Ga ik,.,rraci

Pushpa Vishwanatfr anoye
Rckha Arun Iaide

Shila Babasaheb Khandagalc
Vaishali Suresh Panage

K;rvita Kondiba Dha_ram

Ashwini Ualasaheb Divekar
Chaya Arjunrao Waghmare

Anita ganesh bidwai
Vrundavanr Datta Gavali

Sandhya Madan i-latkar
Geeta Subhash Shinde

Aparna Bhimrao lelgote
Anita IVlanik Panchal

Reshma Bhagwar Carkwad
Moena Laxman Tajanc,

Minakshi Ramdas DawarlEe

Meena Laxman lajane
Monali Bhaskar Salunke
Arpita Sambtt;rji Kasar

Alka Datta Kambalc
Dhammajyotr Pratap lianvir

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

r
t:

F

F

F

.F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

l-

F

F

F

F

.F

I:

F

F

it7)
2765

276_4

?793
?l6t
2775

?776
]lL3__
_?7x6__

-?!9? -
_4?9_
2799

_18_0f

?q9q_
2q0t _

_dffi D;o%-
ft-dqr tr+s{ arEFF4rrF6 I - &e6r rtq ftkr;n

fr.Er qRtr(, gt ft5q1 sro66q,aitagir

Date of

_ _ Bl.$_
10-12-1995

_1L04_-91
29 12 98

05-01-83

09-12.91

07 06-1995

Category

, 9!e-
, ogq!__

OBC

9-se!

-Ope_n
OBC

sbc

sEuc

Qualified/ 
I

Disqualified i

aualified I

oruliiiua--J
qualified -f

SC

Opcn

SC

SC

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif icd

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quali{iod

Qualif ied

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

";'-;, 
;;" I

J8 1.0 s7 I

2s 03 199s I

131i88 I

130304 I

t6o1s2 
i

?_1_0_L-9Q _

__1_9-07,199?
1s q9 s0_

_ 06:11_91

_16_99 19e_3

07-q_4 r.eee

0s''10 92

17-06-93

13-04-1983

06 06-93

13-03,1988

- 90_03-01

_0? s8_9_1

10-09-96

92 04 200-t
15-06-1994

20-08-93

_,1,Q_19 91_

19:oz:91 -
9!:o?1921_
_1"_8_0f_81

-0_L0q-198q
29_t?-e4

77-11-1994
11-04,1986

26-11,1-983

27 !? lss}
_4-12.9s
-3q 12-r"ee8
201,2-7992
01-06 1984

-i8-09:9Q,
o_?-01 98 _

_i_4-96_ 1e9!__

_ q2 _03 gq

1l l9-1gg!_
l.e-01 01

2s-0q,qL
o{i-04-96

OIJC

SC

SBC

ope!
SC

SC

ST

SEBC

sl
_,sL
SBC

SI

ST

Open

SC

ST

Open

SC

s9
Open

Open

Qualif ied

Qygllfied

Qveliliq4
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
oyqltJie!

_ Qgqllfied
_qq!lifie{
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd

Qualified 
I

Qualified I

Qualified i

oqc
SC

OBC

OBC

9q
SC

*M.*
FrdEr qr+'{ qffi
fie{r qftc-<, gt

'iia-di( qrrqrt
gq ffrffi qfu{rfi

ft-tqr cft're, glt

i

I

I
I

I
i

I

Qualified 
I

Qualified
Qualificd



lnw:)rd
No

1993

1994

195ti

r-959

2769

2768
2.766

2031

203s
201,5

2016
L /64
1 /63
799?

2650
2649

2648
2646

2645

2S_4?

2027

202-8

2601
2598

2596

2s92
2591
25U8

25U5

2584

2581

2579

2578
2568

2561

2667

2666
2659

2658
2'129

2689

2684

?_683

2682

2678
2743

2740

2133
1 n4u

I 849

Name of the Candidate

Asha Vishwanath Bhange

Aishw:rya Ra{hegh ay C1yvq1

, --- lelll4rryr rgqlarry4e

t*et! ! [i4 Q h g $h]rya g! qln qr-q

Muskan Ayub?atel

Pinka Rakhamaji Gawade

Asha Bhuwan Gawle

Shilpa Ganpat Dukare

Pritam Suresh Bansode

Rohini Shriram Munde
Sunita Jayvant Naik

llt-'shma Umesh Chorghc

Jyoti Samir Kalhane

l4e r q! r-tllqv- [v-d s]-"- F

-!hq4EtGvq!g!dcliL.-ur4Djp!41t!11!E!_19ry99-

AtJ,ryt li 9r' i 
n_qi vq Qg_u

M ayu rl Vallbhqv Qalkwad
Urmila Janardhan Chinchkar

Saku bai T,g"faram Madang
Alka Kalyan Kale

As hwrl ! 49 h r_q!qr<a1be

Diksha Suryabhan Sirsai

Varsha Vaijanath Mortate

Qualified
F nii-tii,g1 Qualified

24-L7-98 ST Qualified
OBC Qualified

Qualified

Sex

Mlr
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

_q!9r!

Date of
Birth

0s-06-88

__0!91'9L
07-01-01

zz oe-igs8
14i;:roo2 SBC

0_2 o6-?qq0
25-08-2003

01-10-1987

16-04 0l

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified

Remark

Candidate has NHM

_ eIPg1e.!_ce

SC ar;tifi"J

t_
F

_q4 0q 1,988

25-L2 9s

o2-02-03

15-05,93

Qualified

Open Qualified

ST -q;ariirea

-aual''f'",
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Open Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

--Q!q!lie9- -
Qualified

Qyalified
QuqllfieQ
Qualified
Qualified

Qpe!
SC

F

F

F

F

F

t
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

E

_i_
F

i

1,7-11,-44

15 11 93

Vaishali Baban Gade
Payal Arjun Arade

Ashwini Sujit Khctmalis
Radhika Rajabahu Mel<unde

Surt:kha Manohar Devnurc
PooJa Datt.ttray Kedari

Shital Gancsh Kadam

Bhavana Maroti Pandav

Suman Vishwnath Phad

Poonam Sudham Chavhan

Pallavi Sanjay Khaldale
Archana Chanurgkant Edakg

Chhqy? Blamhgnqld Bansodg

Namrata Mangesh Salvc

Namrata Mangesh Salve

Priyanka Balkrushna Kamble

Pratiksha Balasaheb Bhadake

Manisha Balasaheb Bclott:
Usha Shivram Telange

Punam Devendra Waghamare
Rupali Rahul Garad

Suvarna Gopal Shinde

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

I
I

20-12 95
-04{-8-r000

21-!L-9_8

_ _12,q8_81_
01-01-92

02-05-7997

08 02-1991
04-09-95

.Na
Crd€r qr+.{ <rffi
frEr qRqq, giI

"irrfif( qmqrt
gqfrrffiqffi
freI qRsq, gir

ffi
&-€r.rRs(, gi; GET r6rurrtr{,Se,Sdt

. \

).1-02 92

Category

Open

io og-oo

02,0q-1ee-4

15-03,88

09-05-1992
q9-_08 1es2

15-12 90

20-06-86

22-08-00

12-04-92
02-02-01,

13_97 1s9?

04-08-2000
20 1,2 gs

3t.

Qualified

Qualified



lnward
No_

1786

Name of the Candidate

Pratiksha Ankush Mormare

Sex

MIF
F

Date of
Birth

07-03-02

Category

ST

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified
2696 Navna Bhauso Nazirkar F 13-10 92 Open Qualified
2691 Sunanda Urkuda Atram F or 07 -1,987 ST Qualified
2690
2719

Supriya Narayanswami Borhade F 0u-01 94

20-L1-06
Ope'n Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Shraddha Ashok Mithe F

F

Open
2637 Vidya Mahadeo Sanap 2t-o1.-94 Open
27tL Supriya Sagar Dighe F 29-08-96 ST Qualified
27tO Pallavi Sitaram Malekar F 04-05-2001 ST Qualified
2706 Priti Rajendra Nimbalkar F 11-07-03 Open Qualified
2703 Savita Visavanath Wadhe F 24-01-97 SC Qualified
2700 Darshana Santosh Kondhalkar F 10 05-1990 Open Qualified
27\4 Ashwini Madhukar Nandeshwar F 24-10-01 SC Qualified
2752 Manisha Hanumant Renuse F 22-09-88 Open Qualificd
1,873 Samiksha Bapurao Gotsurya F 03-08-02 SC Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

1870 Megha Datta Giri F 10-07-92 Opcn

SC2750 Shubhanei Bhalchandra More F ot-12-97
2748 Prerna Annasaheb Hankare F 01-06--01 ST Qualified

Qualified2631. Mathura Narendra Taldvi F 31-05 2000 ST

Rema rk

,L
ir-{ffr <rqqtt
gqrffiqffi

Gr6r qftlrq, gif

lb
_#k 1., .Mq:{c_.e

&-€r =Er{-*-q aFRqIr:FE l' vt ercGr q-Fr Rftafl-fi
Fr<r rTR$<, gt ' fr€r ro."rroq,"ilq,gQ

*M,**
R-Cr $rrif'rr qfrTfr
ft<qT.rRs<, g+



gir trrcr qRlrE, gir
<rSq qdfr{r qft{rn, ctri[r{t fu{r{r
ffi qaFrq qEtrqft qpr sTqrT zrrfr

lnward
No

2141.

2055

2123

2234

1989

1 /3u
1 ,/1l/l

2024

1962
194u

1949

1955

22L4

2345

2258

2256

)'.\ /4

1977

1976
1898

1783

1e8q

189_2

18.94

1,878

1,812

2726

\/accant :-22 Castc :- stEtT R, E|ET Q,

1oQ
Gqrc R, EqrE e qwtffi R, goT \ r{$"r

Name of the Candidate

Bharati hanumant
Gawade

Janhavi Devram Fadale

Ujwala Shahaji Sathe

Maya Sukhdev Zarekar

Shamal Snasnank.tadhav

Pranjali Rajendra Gosavi

Sujata Vinod Naikodi

Priyanka Shyamrav
Aambawale

nnkita f,p-pa rT;A _-
Aboli Anil Jadhav __

41qsha n_rgsad_BgY! 
_

Savita Jagannath Jadhav

Patle Vaistrnavi -
Shantaram

Pathan Shabnam Afjal

Manwate Manisha

, Subhash

Manwate Manisha
Subhash

laxrni chadrakant kamanc

kachare sangita Naraya_n

-\1!91e 
sgl_ali savkar_ _

Galande Reshma TanaiiGqla!qe_Ee!!T,a_la1qI
Gosav! Vaishnavi Sanjay_-_

Darade Trupti Madhukar
Pawar Gnlta fr3tffit .

kulal vanita sakharam

Dhole varsha madhukar

Gudekar Pratiksha Rahul

Ashwini Mohan bharkade

I

F

F

F

t

F

F

F

F

gT. W
&-<r q-q frfras
Fq-<r 1;rorroq,aila,gif

'l'l'"f]l:,0
Disqualified

_ 
Disqualifie_d _
Disqualified

Disqualified

Disqualified

_olsguaf'J!_"_L

Disqualified

Disqualified

Disqualified

e€r qrt'{ arffi
filql vRv<, git

Remark

1)No Vaccancy for NT-C

2) MNCI Registration validity
expi res

1)MNCI Registration validity
expires

1)M NCI Registration validity

9IP !e,s

1)MNCI Registration validity
expires

v 
ry 

C1 i"F.*11tlg1ry ;t Atlair#r
No vaccancy for NT-B cast

4g-e saL

M NCI Regestration Validity

._ _.Expired.

_ ry9 vaccgrcy Igt ttI-9 qqt!
r,lg ygcqgly_lql--v_] 4 9a!!

4lt ![!4 9$s h ss!_ry 9t f-tlqch
MNCI Regestration Validity

Expired, No vaccancy for VJ-A

ca st

No vaccancy for NT-B cast

MNCI Rcgistration not attahed

MNCI Registration not renewed

a!!?_ch9q

MNC Resistration Renewal is

not attached
MNC Resistration Renewal is

not attached

qE-fittr

16-02-93

03-03-90

26-07-9L

Disqualified

Disqualified

NT-C

Open

SC

SC

F

F

F

f

F

I
F

Disqualified MNCI Registration not renewed

Registration certificatc is not A

_Disqualified
Disqualified

atta ch cd

No vaccancy for NT B cast

Jisqualified
Disqualified

No vaccancy for NT-C cast

No_vaccancy for N-T B cqsl

o"qruriii"J No vaccancyfor NT-D cast

Disqualified MNC Resistration not attached

-Q!:qeelitiu-{- vrr'rC n"iitt.otion *t uttu.frJO
MNC Resistration renewal not

f-
I-
f_,
F

zI.
Uqorffiqffift<r qRs{, gir

dffi D,.t&-€r fl.ir{ anerFrfi \ -

&-<r qRor<, gdr

Qualified/

Disqualified

Disqualificd

NT,B

Open

_9pel
NJ{
NT-B

NT-D

Open

06 04 93

27 09 80

13-01-97

iiio-03
10-07-01

o2-o7-1992

2s 09 03

26 10 01

07 06-98

07-06-98

14-05-03

!! 04-?-l

06-01-2005

18rq4 1e94 NT-C

29.09-99

12-03-96

10-05-94

Open

of:^

Open



lnward
No

2721

Name of the Candidate

Raveena Hiraman

Betheka r

Athawale Pratibha Jayraj

Gaikwqd Nikita Amol
sawant mayuri

_ dharmendra_

Shitole Akanksha Raju

Il
G;-
WL

F

2 /51.

162?

1984

18 18

__r
t

F

F

1821

2823

2417

2416

241.5

?11!
?!oi

2398

,oso

?!e3

2434

2s1!
2554

F

_I

F

I

I

I

!
I

I

t

Tambare Sujata Sahaji

Priya Kaduba Zine

tlikita Pandharrnath
Kakphale

Sarika Panjabrao

[handgre

Dipti jagannath Shinde

Supriya Haridas

wag@pgQe

-ler-qlrV{q!-[eletrr
_t_lV$1q Snglkar M a nda I e

Sujata Madhukar Dhawale

Rupali Chahu Paradhi

Archana Shashikant

le[bele _
Priyanka Chandrakant

Durgade

lglGlqtvAlr
_ _ it[L[9Llgr sqlrg _ _

llvgrna Ehaga! Klorya1g

!qF-r'!-sllQ!e$ {ryite
Priyanka Atamaram

!ondhe
Shaileja Ramchandra

Bhosale

Sarika Haribhau Dombale

Archana Ramkrushna
More

Ashwini Santosh Dhopare

J
F

-F
I

F2550

2810

2547

2s06

4*
L61L
?6]!_
ryqq_

t766

1854

!8i)
2676

1-857

F

F

I

I

I

_I
F-
J
r

F

F

_f

F

*ffi 7r{nWu,,u
etEr sr+rq arzrcqrq.r \ ft-frr 6q ftftnr*,

frw qRsq, gar ft5q1 rgrqrg{r,.ilq,gt

.,_*k.
gsr qldfl-fr,4i{.:1;r.}

f*.'6r qftq-6, rP

Date of
Birth

14 02 L998

04-1,2,99

27-12,04

1.6 12-03

| .u,"*o,

ST

SC

EWS

NT-B

Qualified/
Disqualified

Disqu alificd

Disqualified
Disqualified

olscualified

Disqualified

Disqu alificd

Disqu a lif icd

Disqua lif icd

Disq ualified

VJ-A

Remark

MNC Resistration Rent:wal is

not attached
Not attach caste certilicate

MNq ryo! Attached

No vaccancy for NT-B cast

rvrr.rc rrroi Attached, No

_vggcancy for VJ-A cast

MNC Resistration Renewal is

not attached
DD not attached and MNC
rcgistr;rtion rtot rt'nttwcrl

MNC Registration not attach(td

MNC Registration not attached

Orignal DD not attached, ANM

2nd year markshr:et not
attached too

Age criteria not fulfilled
MNCBegistration not attached
Orignal DD not attached and

MNC registration numbcr not
rent-'wcd

Caste certificate not attacht:d
Caste criteria not fulfillcd

MNC R(tP,istr;liir) r rtf)l r():r( \'"' :

No vaccancy lor N I C r, ','

No vaccancy for VJ /\ cast

Experience is not propttrly
mcntioncd and DD amount is

r00

MNC Registration not attached
Final ycar markshcet rtot

atta ched

No vaccancy for NT C cast

MNC rcgistration number not
attached

Caste certificate not attached

MNC Registration not rencwed

No vaccancy f or N T (- cat;t

Castc certilir:il1(- ir()l,tli.rllr' rr

MNC rcgistration numbor not
attached

Agc criteria not fulfillcd

No vaccancy for NT C cast

DD not attachcd & slip cannot
be accePted

No vaccancy for N I -C cast

06-08-01

30-01-92

13-03-1998

03-05-2004

18-04-03

03,03 199s

03 05-86

07-05-00

11-06-94

1s os i6
03 02 1987

10 06-96

_LZ-99p_
0s-02-85

03-05-1996

19-02-06

0412-89

09 0s 93

11 09 03

02 04 7981

04 05 tt5
02 04 2000

08-1 1-2001

09 05-81

01-06-92

08 12-90

31-03-01

Open

SC

sc

SC

SC

Open

-ST

SC

SC

oPgn

Opcn

NTtC

VJ.A

Disqualified

o_igqgfi.fJed

Qlqqeiilrc-{

Disqualified

oirlr"f iluO

Qisqugll!9{

Disq uaiified

Disqualified

Pqqqq!,lis{

Disqualified

Disqualified

Disqualified

Disqualificd

Disq ualificd
Disqualified
Disqualificd
l)isquaiifiod

Disq ualif ied

Disqualified

Disqua lified

Disq ualificd

Disqualified

Open

ST

NT-C

OBC

SC

ope!
NT.C

SC

SC

NTC

ST

NT.C

SC

" ]$,##
&-ct qrtr'q qftryft
ft<r qRc-E, Eit

Sanjivani Suresh Kamble



lnward
No

1696

1700

1707

2.1,1-O

2),0/

2290

L676

1613

1663

1690

16Uu

1,681

1t28
i653
L7L2

1,1'1,L

1660

166 1

1650

17r8

1,'/21

2495

1,692

?_424

2448

2053

2449

2043

) ?01.

,: )8)
2287

2366
2.284

2394

2306

ftGEr qRc-(, gar fr<r tqroq,aftw,git ff€r trRv-(, gir

Name of the Candidate

Jyoti Prlhadrao Dhante

!a1si!a B?]9 I\4gf's? I

Savita Tavaji Aswale

Manjusha Goratsf,i 
-

Shindc

Kajal Ankush Sable

lqnyls santosh Raui -
Meena Kailas Bhingare

sayqll Sa!{y_s!1Ldq

Sapana Ganapat Kokare

Resh ma ShankgI D-u!<are

Gouri Rajendra ..ladhav

Reshma Jamir Halwai
wilima Shantaram .lagtup

Pratiksha Sunil Bodarc
ionali Bharat farande_

Dipali Shankar Bhomale

Swati Suresh Mandage

Aarti Vilas Hilc

Supriya Pramod Thikole

,lyoti Plamod latnod
SwatiAkash ee!kry99
Vanita Dattatray Pote
KomalSuresh F_!opqte

Nilofer Moinuddien
Shaikh

oifutisniurm oqlelar

llvanka 
sanl.1y Kurpal

Shridevi Baburao Jadhav

Ashwini Murlidhar
Nadgouda

Chhaya Vitthal Udawant

lgl e i! q_rvr qryl i l!9le t
Irupti Devcndra Chavan
Shilpa Appa Dhaygude

Sonali Yashwant Vade.!a1

Ashwini Balasaheb
Wakchaure

09-11-03 OBC

i+-oi igsr NT_C

08-04-1998 oBc Disqualified

ry1eweQ
ualified IM! clggL$fq!! n lqt at!? ch ed

ualified _} 
-o, 

yg cc glgy_f 9!! l- c ca 9t

_,Ult,ctegl{ r_e_tjg n1q!1e 
1 9w e d

Experience certificate not

Remark

ng criteria not fulfilled
MNC Rcgistration not valid,

adhar card given datc is

mismatched

MNC rcgistjation not valid

Final year full marksheet not

_a119chqQ
MNC registration number not

a!t_a9he{

MNC Registration number not

attached
Ng Vagcglqy iol.tttT-C

No y?ccg!!y for NT-C cast

Age criteria no*rtnf t"O

Caste certificate not attached

No yrc-cg!9y fgr !_J;A 9ag!

_,1!_o tq.cgqryylql t [-c cqt
Marksheet not attqch_ed

MNC registration no. not

l9lgweg
Y!.CjseIl, a t i q 1 1 ct 1e_1e\u e d _

No Vaccancy for NT-C and
MNC registration number not 

I

Sex
n/'IF

F

1.?'92-93_

29-08-98 ST

22-03-O5

o4-o9-97

26-L2-84

1s 01-88

01-10-87

15-08-87

0'7 -L1",L991 Open

-_0_1*Qe_1e_21

24-08-95

Date of

_B!'!! _
01_0q-1s8q

04-06-1993

or-oo-gs
19-03 e2

01-02-91
71-02-1997

22-02-84

t8-LL-94

or-o7 87

03-05 1982

ot,o?-sl
2_191-91
04 07.?6
12-02-88

?0 !8 g!

03-01-98

Disqualificd

_ 
q,!.qgulLf!"{

Disqualified

oBc Disqualified

SC Disq ualified

NTC Disqualified

F

F

F

F:_F

Disqualified 
_

Disqualified
Disqualified
Disq_ualified

__o1q!g!ir!_"{__
_ oi:q11glifled _

oil.qril_f'Sg_

?ilqqq![e{
Disqualified
Disqualified
o!9ou9llfie{

Disq ua lified

ST

NT-C Disq u a lified

__YI A
VJ-A

ST

sq

Open

attached 
,

No vaccancy for VJ-A cast 
I

No vaccancy for Vi-A cast 
i

MNC registration not attachod 
1

MNC number not rcncwcd
Age criteria not fulfillcd 

I

&cxperience ccrtificate not

Disq ua lified

Disqualified

Open Disqualified

DD not attached&MNC numbrtr

. not rencwed
Age criteria not fulfilled

final year full markshcct not
attach cd

Age criteria not fulfllled

IVNq nu;b;; not rencwed

__ltpfeS9,eryt Lo_1Nr_e 91 si

_ MNC ngmbeJ, no_t ?!!?ch_gd
M!!Qumber not-renewed

M a rks heet n gt lita ch_e-d

MNCI Registration Validity
Expi res

attached
Disqua lified MNC number not renewed

hed
l

not renewed A

LqEimr qTErrlrt
gqtrffiqffi

-M
frrqr qraf'q qfu*ft
G-<r qRsq, git

*#ffi F*ffi

i--

Qualified/

OBC

ST

VJ.A

-F
__l!J_c

ST



lnward
No

2307

2369

2456

2396

2361

2368

2460

2484

2490
2326

2210

2382

2387

,r-g9-

2489

2373

1970

1923

1898

1983

1808

1931

le38
2230
2132
2240

20_q1

2075

2L57

2164

2158

2056

21.50

2184

Name of the Candidate

Dombalc Rupali Aba

Preeti Popat Kasbc

Pooja Suresh Kangalc

Vaishali Mahadev
Nanaware

Priyanka Kaluram Yadav

Dipali Sampat Zende

Pratiksha Laxman Shinde
Kanyakumari Tulshiram

- Mundhe_
Nutan Lalaso Pawar

n_1 1y9nk 9, f 1q! h q !q H qle
Kirantai Pandharinath

Gaikwad _ --
Supriya Hanumant

Suryawanshi

Sarita Nitin Bhosale 
-

Rqli P1n{u191gJVlqte

Savita Ganpat Dhadwad

Pornima Pramod Gaikwad

Sex

MIF
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

__i__
F

F

F

F

F

F

Aditi Tukaram Bhale

riior rvrinur-ii ruru
Sharona Anil Pandit

Mayuri Madhukar Tekale

Harshada Shalesh

Pratiksha Ganesh

Bhandare

f-

F

t

t

f

t
f
f
F

f

Kavita Nandu Parmar

- irrrroini ,irh*as
dhonde

li.r, Antosh Jggtap _t-
Shivani Vaman Jadhav

!yvg!!-!la g o r g o Salo! e

ry Cr'u !9I !!1q1 w_lfeye lq

Riddhi Santosh Tarte I F

Jyoti ranaii waydande 1 t
Amruta Subhash Atole I F

G-cET qRs€, git Fr€r'ro.snu{T,oft q,g3r

Date of
BirI!t

23 t0-1992
L4-11-98

20-10-00

77-06-97

21 03 1998

14-05 96

29-04-1,999

09-07-95

06-08-8s

zi oz go

20 06-84

21 06-L987

24 0/ 96

04 1,1.-94

1"7 05-1997

06-08,90

12-01"-01

05 02-96

26-11-1-991

03-08-98

21 t2-88

11-06-81

09-04. 1989

30-07-2003

07 !r4-ee
10-03-03

i8--0il 1999

13-12 96

07 01 85

07-01 94

14 09 03

is-ol -2002 I Op"n

-t
Category 

I

I

NTC I

SCI
I

NlB
I

NT-D

Open

Open

SC

NI' D

NT C-
oBc

SC

Open

SC

SC

ST

ryl.c
Open

Open

SC

_-!r_

IT9
Open

l.
SCI.---.- --1NTC I

Qualified/
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

l)isqualified

Dlsqualified

oisqualified
Disqualified
Disq ualified

Disqualificd

Disqualified
oigquql!!!ed

Disqualified

Disqualified

oigoqq!llied
Digqyal!fied

o':orrln::

o soualrll

Disqualified

oitquriitiua
Disqualified
Disqualified

I 
snul iliea

Disqualified

oiryy,alrjied
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Disqualified

o1'qL.!11eo
o!sqya!!f!9!

Disqualified

Disq ualificd

Disquali[ied

oiiquarifiea
Disqualified

Remark

No vaccancy for NT-C cast

Caste certificate not attached
Agc critcria not fulfillr:d, No

vaccancy {or N I [] r,r':l

Agtt critt:ria rtot firlfiiirril
ANM final ycar markshcot not

attached, No vaccancy for N T t)

ca st

MNC numbcr not rcncwr:d
MNC numbur not roncwed
MNC number not rcncwed

No vaccancy for NT-D cast

tlo ,aicancy for NT-C cast

__*M N c_va I i9itv Slpif i
Caste certificate not attached

9tigifg!DD Required

Age criteria not fulfilled

MN(- nurlbr:r is cxprrorl

MNC numbcr is t:xpircd
ANM Final year markshr'ot not

a tta ched

MNC registration is not
attached

i Candidatc has passcd tho n NM

I exam but markshcet not

| ;rttached
I

i MNC rcgistration not attached

I No vaccancy for Nl I C c;rst

I vttttc nunrbur not rcnowcd

; MNC nurnbcr not attachcd
MNC number not attached

ANM final year not attached

age ceiteria not fulfilt:tj

MNC not attached
No vaccancy for VJ A cast

MNC not attacheci

MNC not attachcd
DD not attachcd

MNC numbcr is cxPircd
MNC number not renewcd- 
No vaccancy for NT-B cast

MNC rcgistration numbcr not
attached

DD not attachcd

Marksheet not attachcd and

MNC also not attachcd
MNC ng! attached

No vaccancy for NI'-C cast

LqffiItf ?rYET?
qe +r*+rt't .{l-* rr :1

f*{tJ trRq-(, gir
ft-<r qr{r=q *il*,.stii

;;. ql-+iiftr:r"i

SC

"##-FrdEr rr+s,q aIEr€IFrir'



lnwird
No

2265

2098

20g6

2328

2343

2340

2334
2198

2196

215:'

2t46

2760

2777 
_

2780

to-ri gi V.I-ASupriya lqlatlt'gy.n
Ayodhya Gangadhar

25-07-1998

10-07 88

EWS
Wadkar

Disqualified

- DisqGlir'"a _ sq1!q c_e$,{g3!9_!9!3!!a_cl'Sq __

MNC registration number not
Disqualified

_ attached
NT-C _Prlqssrrltr{ No vaccancy for NT_C cg!t___

Disqualifie{_

Disqualified

N_o_y1c99g1c17 lg{_A c al !

Name of the Candidate

Sushma Devidas
Phulavare

Mohini Dilip Kamble

_ sgryq ollp Lonlar

Kishori Dattaray Godse

srqirrqi ir',in tu n r_9u i9a"

Savita Haridas Kondalkar

M esllg 4rsh9k !hayqsgd e

poonam Manojkumar
Ankushr:

Rupali Ramdas Bhosale

Anita Tushar Chavan

Pintu Rambali

Shubhangi Santosh

_ ti'g9tqry__
t! 

! tql _aliUqlg_q_P a i k ra n

Manisha Raghunath
Kokare

Priya Bhagwan Arakh

Saniya Kausar lshaque
Khan

Pratiksha Ramakant
Bharnc

Rutuja Kakasqhep Jqgtap
Manisha Shirishkumar

l1ggqarlqrenh Allq:h
_, rypatlsure{{n[g5l' _

Swati Harish Pachpute
PLmif i r,rarnaev Khillare

Secma Anandrao
Pandhare

Sheetal SryapnilGoqnd
Nanda Prabhakar Timade

Rupali Rahul Pondakhile

Reshma Sanjay Khcdkar
Vidya Bhimrao Datar

syiqtg san!q:r, !qpr!gt

10-08-03 Open

08-12-1990

Sex

M/F

t-

F

F

F-

F

08-06-83

1-8-05-96

- ro-io+g -

10-06-91

os to isas

26-1,2-87

05-11-91

09-04-1989

1q 01 9s

92-07-Ls_9?

?9]172e7
01-06 0_?

29-09 2003

04 08-96

_0219_1_9se

?1:97-17
?4 01 !ge4

18 09-95

0e 01_e1

28-09_ryes

14-02-90

2s-Qq e6

28-05 1992

16 0_7_ 9-8,
22-08-92

Disqualified

SBC Disqualified

OBC Disq ualified

Remark

Age criteria not fulfilled
Marksheet not attached, No

vq999 ! 9vl_9f Yl,4_e:! _
MNC registration number not

attached

__Ca s_!g_c e,{!99!g n ot a tta ch e d

MNC registration number not

Caste criteria not fulfilled

2784

2800

2801

1960

Lsrl
2006

F

F

F

F

t+-or bi
05 10-98 Open

18-01-97

NT-B

Open

VJ,A

EWS

NTC

alif ied MNC number expired

Disq_u_alified IVINC_ number expired

NT-C Disqualified No vaccancy for NT-C cast

\{\c ngqbqr glpiled

Disqualified No vaccancy for NT-B cast

MNa;;;beinot rene",uaDisqualified

Disq ualified
No vaccancy for VJ-A cast,

rM ry! neg!9lrqllgn,',o1 rsns\Msda\

_opgn Disqualified

No vaccancy for NT-C cast

MNC number exprred
MNC not att-achr.ci

Caste criteria not fulfilled

Disqualified No vaccancy for NT-C cast

5Llglerirra MNC 1umlqr expircd

MNC registration expiredDisq ualified

SC Disqualified YNg fegiltlation lo! altach
Disqualified _ MNC registration not attacheo

_o199yallfled
psquallfled

Disqualified

2 001

2594

2586

2582

2574

2569

2672

26/1
2660

F

F

F1991

2,651

2029

2604

2603
2600

2.595

ope!

SC

t_
F

F

F_-

F

F

Open

Open

OBC

NT-C

OBC

4gq qrtlqlq lot fulfilled
Caste ccrtificatc not atiachcd 

-

MNC registration not attached

ol1qq!ri19q_. ]\4 N C rggislrq! 9 1_exp i red

M NC registration expired
MNC registration not attached,

_ No_Vqcgq!cy {gr NT-C

M NC_regis_tralion n_ot i11agfreO

MN_c reglg!1gtig1.l "-pi!-;e l
MNC rggrsllqlion not qltached 

]

_ No vac_cancy lor V_J1A 9q1t ]

F

F

_ P!tor.9ri1uJ
D!squ_al!fied

Disqualified

-*M--
ft-r6r qRs<, gi;

LqEr[Id qTTqrt

tqcrt*e {ffi
ff€ qRqq, gir

Open

Open

ftft:€+.
ro."rro<,aitwgitffikGftET qRq-(, gir



lnward
No

Name of the Candidate
Sex Date of

Birth
Category'

273 Sonali Deepak Chavan F 0-11-9s NIB

2619
Pornima Balasaheb

Bhadke
F 26-06-93 SC

2744 Sangita Malhri Gaikwad F 07-04.1996 VJ-N
1,847 Anita Vishal Ankush F 01-01-u9 D

852 Madhuri Sadashiv Sawant F 03-06-92

2694 Sarika Sheserad Bharade F 01-04-1996 SC

2692
Tejaswinee Mahadeo

Shelar
F 26-1.2-1994 SC

2638 Suvarna Arjun Jambhale F 15-07,91 Open

2628 Sayara Nabab Tadvi F 01,-04-94 ST

2t16 Nasreen Feroz Majkure F 19-10-03 Open Di

Di

Di

2tL7 Aafrin Froz Majkure F 27-O9-01. Opcn

SC2627 Vidya Ashokrao Hiwarale F 1,7-03-92

2701 Mayadevi Lahu Rasal F 02-08-96 OBC

2759
Nirjala Premsingh

Chavhan
F 25-t2-02 VJ.A

2757 Savita Kailas Kale F 18-11-L996 ST
2753 Jyoti Shivdas Pawar F 20-12-89 VJ-A

2147 Shivani Nandkumar Gavali F 22-04-94 NT-C

Opcn2754 Pooja Prashant Pilane F 09-03 1996

2504

2833

Bhagyashri Maroti
Kamble

Vidya Vidhyadhar
Bardade

F

F

15-08-
1997

25-01
199 1

SC

Open Dis

Qualified/
Disqualified

Disq u a lified

Disqualified
MNC registration number not

attached
No vaccancy for VJ-A cast

Disqualified
MNC Registration number not

renewed

Disqualified

MNC Registration number not
renewed

ANM Second Year Marksheet
Not Attached

Disqualified Caste certificatc not attached

Disqualified
MNC Registration numbcr not

rcncwed
MNC registration numilcr rror

attached
Disqualified

Disqua lified
MNC registration nurnbr:r not

attached

Disqualificd
MNC registration numbr:r nor

attached

squalified
Marksheet not attached and

MNC also not attached
MNC Registration numbcr not

renewed

Disqualified No vaccancy for VJ-A cast

Disq u a lified Caste certificatc not dtt.,r:lrcd
No vaccancy for Vi A cast

No Vaccancy fcr N.l- ('Disqualified

Disqualificci

Disq u a lified

squalified

MNC Rr:gistr.rtron not at[.]:tt{ (i

MNC rtt5;istrati(rn r'ru inl)r'r r rt, i

renewcd

MNC registration number not
renewcd

Out Of Date Application
Submission

_=M
fi-eET e['iaf:{ ori}rt
fir€r qf),y€, yt

v.
.tig-d6iir qr*iqrt
{Iar c,-I+tt erE+rd

fttqr qftqq, gi1

.ek k.A
Fr€r $r+f{ arErerFrir \ ftreiqq ffftn6

f{€r qRs€, gt ftq1 urqroq,oile,Ee

Disqualified



gir Frcr vRs<, gtr
TIrSr qrtfrq qftq5q, s11-{;T{t fu{r{r

ffi €r.D rS q<rr<A rIEt qqrr zrrft

\/accarrt :-154

lnward
No

25/1

2442

1845

2538
2537

2625

2623

2622

2620
2 441,

) /58
2589

2583

2439

2438
2052
2431

2453

261,1

7_616

26L5

2609

2608
2601

2606

/1+-)-)

2432

2431
2428
2421

2426

2536

2541
2540

2539

2599

2597

Name of the Candidate

Chowllulr: Rhishikesh Rohidas

Gavali Akanksha Vasant

]agtap Anikr:t Prafulla

Thorat Pooja Balasaheb

Bhaltilak John Sudhir

Naiknawarc Ravina Gautam

Holc Sachita Ganesh

Tirwad Shital Keshvrao

Bhosalc Anita Kisan

Wavhal Aradhana mahadev

Kale Savita kailas

Haralkar Kavita Vishwanath
Dahifale Paragati VijaY

,_ sapqlg_[q_t'qel ffa]!eg_ __
s_91r9 Ge,l"!t fgn9rtqlg_ __

- - lgfl qy,{Iu ps lj-sqry! q!-t-
_ wgell T{g_eqn -":nlY 

rg1!---
Kes_q1e Pra njta Sa nje-evku ryEf__

Kamble Rajnandini Bramhanath
Bhutale Sushil Bhagwat

Dolarc n rchana Vitthal

Mane Manisha Sumant

Dahifale Paragati VijaY

Satpute Pranali Rama

Gaikwad Aakash Vitthal

tlh:rlr:rao Pra{ull Ananta

Sawte Maithili Kailas

Bhalcrao Sandhya NaraYan

Kale Ganesh Bhagwan

Sondage Sonali Sominath _

shelke Rrlqjq (!sql _
Kqle Akslrgrlk_ql1ql I',ley!_atf _

F u!ka1 1 u $ oe! ?!9 .@wa 1d!9 11 piiri p,.rur,ir;t-NilJ"; -
II Gaikwad Madhv Govind

I sr,r,rrrne Bhagyshri Laxman

I Dr:shmukh Mohini Balasahcb

i Grrole Nita Vasant

l/#-sffi
G-€r qRs{, gir Fr€r rsr"rrgq,silq,gt

gq 6r{ffi qffi
f{€r qRs{, gir

Castc:- stEtt ?t, qq 1w, GwmR,tIElttR, qcrgt, ftq1gq, ErrrE
R r, qft{fttq, {sElK R ?, gor q ? \rs"r t$' qt

Sex

MIF

M

-i
-\,
_F _

M

F

I
I
F

F_

F

F

F

M

M

t_

-M
F

F

M

t
F

F

_t _
M

M

F

-Flvl

_t_
F

Category

VJ-A

Date of Birth

29-1.2,99

--?:91f9o3 -_t4-12-O2--_
22-O4-98

_9!-1? 04__

18-11-96

30 07 s2

21-O2-1998

15 01-01

23-10 01

20 o4-0?

05-11 01

24 02 1994

3l_q7:20q_

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualif ied

_ Qualified_

- aqq!-1!!"Q-,
aqe!!tr-e{

_ Qualified _

_ -qs?li!sg--
Qqalif',_u_{_

Qualfied _

Qualified

,qtleL'JEd _
q!e!i!eq-

_ oyq!!!1ed

Qualified

v
-ir-mitr qrqrilt

l
-l

^lJ

l

_,y_ __ 1J.99:sr _
_ 24_0!-8q _

_ Qualified _
Qqe!rleo -
Qqellr"-q - -
Qualified
Qualified
orqiiri"J_J

F

M

F

F

F

ffi
frE<st'

21_os_e9

q-9L.01

_ t2-o7 e!.

_ 20-q1 89

_ 2-?-q o1

Open

SC

Opcn

Opcn

SI QualifiedI

-M*
e<r qraFq qffi
&ar qRrq, gnr

,Qsq!iris-4
Qualified

Qual{1ed
Qualified

ql=r qrft



i su*

I r.alr
Ilr

_l r
lr

_l_ M

lvr
-ir-lFI;_l,
I rvr

_l iItlr
lFt---
lF_
l_ r_

-L F_

l_r

Name of the Candidate

. Bichukalc Poola Shyanrrao

. Haralkar Xavita Viihwanath

. Chavan Swatfuapurao

. Kulthc Vikas f axman

" PawarArjun Vaijnath

. Jadhav Pragati Siddheshwar
Sapkal Rutuja Anil

Dolas Jyoti Jijaba
Pawar Somt:shwar Rameshwa r

Waghumbare Gajanan Vitthalrao
Shindc Anlali Santosh

Sable Manisha Subhash

Kamble Ragini Ashok

Kcng,akr Gauri Sanjay

Gaikwad Sangita Malhari
Nale Nikita Prakash

Gaikwad Pratiksha Vitthal
Gaikwad Apeksha Dasharath

Thakare komal Dilip

lnward
No

- 2593

2590

1758

Waghpglg Pournima lVlohan

_fet,vqi{gf{g Jayala

Y{Cg!rygG Pgrglni ma IVlohan

lqfq19 Kgjal Rajendra

[adqm \{ikrgm Ramesh

Mujm_ule Pratibha Motira_m _
Nagare Madhav Pandurang

Thakare komal Dilip

Nagare Madhav Pandurang
Jadhav Tanuja Rajendra
J;rdhav Tanuja Rajendra

Dcvkate Yogesh Rajesh

Ravatale Puja Devsrng

Shinde Vaibhav Bhujanga
Nerkar Prajwal Prakash

Ncrkar Prajwal Prakash

Gaikwad Sanyukta Pravin
Gallyvqd Pogja Ashok

Date of Birth

__ t2-0?_-e9-

15-05-92

- 13{6{0 -

10 0s 99

20 0t 91

10-05 99

1s-10-01

o t 12-00

03 04 92

08 03 97

29 05 02

1,756

1754

1,748

1,9t7

19 18

1920

19 19

2756

2755

2149

2746

2145

24,0s ?003
15-06-199 1

14-04-98

10-04-99

21" 04 00

1ir 09 9/
18 06 2000

10-09-1998

13-Ot-91

18-09 98

1U 09-2001

07-04 96

06 09 03

02-01-04

20-12-02

29 05-02

_r_lE
7776

2742

1114

2738

1831

2737

2728
1,778

1777

1.710

1,713

_l__
_F

J-
I
ry

F-
_v' _

F

-[
i

_ F__

l__
F

!L
]y _

M

F.

_t __

F

M

i_
v__
t
L

,ry_

I
I
F

+
t-

1,169

2645

2663

1_768

176/

1876

18ss
1856

1858

1q06

1802

1986

08-03 97

11 11-96

1 1- 1 1,96

12-11-00

04 02-2000

30 01 2001

29 10-99

29 10 99

07-12-99

05 t01 1994
07 02 1998

1830

1750

!74s
2908

1974

2708

2t07

?t9s
1915

21 08-00

29 17 97

1t 0l-_e6

t2 04-98
15-05-00

11 02 95

15 06 90

26 08 1996

24-tr 97

1,) 04 95

igT.

fdcE[ qRqq, gir G-a6r nftn<, yh

opgn

!!T B

YJ-A
OBC

yr-^
ST

SC

SC

Ot]C

St}C

Open

Open

SC

ST

OB_C

Open

Open

Open

SC

ST

Open

OBC

SE t]C

SC

NT-B

SBC

Open

NT-B

Open

Open

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

Opcn

EWS

SE BC

SC

SC

NI-B
SC

SI
SC

SI i]C

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified

_agat[!ed
_Qqallrle_Q ,

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif icd

Qu;r lif ir:d

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualilied
Qualif ied

Qualif ied

Qu;rlif it:d
(.lu;rlilicc:

Qualif icd

Qualified

Qualified

Qualif ir:d

Qualifrcd

Qualif ied

Qualificd
Qualificd
Qualif icC

Qualilied
Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualificd

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

qr-fiiil qrqrrrt
ge wffi qfu-*r{,

ft-qr qRs(, gt

Remark

rloi-attr.r,
I.xpcri nco

Cort ificatc

Not Aftach
l.xperincc
Certificat c

l:xpcricnce ccrl I

not attach

Shaikh Jawed Bapu

ryI f' ,--d-P.* \d##tffi
ftGqr rlzqrr6q,*e,git

I

I

l
1

j

I

I

I

l

l

l
1



lnward
No

1916

2136
221,3

21,24

2078

2222

2221,

2?20
.r083

206ti

2066

20u0

1954

2002
2s21
2s22

2521
2520
241,8

2519

25L8
2392

l-)/

-)r-ra1

2059

2199

2543

2542

2175
2174

2112

2171

2.?43

2244

2245

2197

20?3

2292

2291
2195

21,89

2_1,81

21,88

?186

2181.

2 180

2179

21./8

Name of the Candidate

Shende Bharati Popat

rgjal 9opq!_qhawari

!u med h !,f qqr'llelt t e! leshyeJ
Vaishnavi panesh Sgkate _

Sarika Dnyanelhwar M.andhare

Atish Vishwanath Tapare

Pradnya Shekhar Gaikwad

a!1!i fslgttlft!1{_e
Manisha Prakash Sherewad

Neha Ravan Kamble

Ghoshir Komal Arun
Pimple Chandrakal Sllarary

_ fadviSanglq qgluya
Tadvi Sunita Karma

Sabale Snehal Rahul

Ambhore Maya Sudhakar

Waghole Sayali Kashinath

S_aple Poojq Ashok _
Aarde Priti Ramdas

_ Wa_gf, Iqry.lqlqlqaPJ_q lash
Kamble Slndll S_!nhari

Gavit Anita Ramesh

Beg Mohammand Fazal

Shamshoddin

Chavhan Gajanan Laxman

Khandare Sahyadri Parasram

Kedar Priyanka Dayaramji

Bavalekar Sharda Santosh

Ghodke Savita Madhavrao_

lngole Mahesh Muktaram _ _
Rahade v !!hay Ngrayal
Sarakate Prashant Balu

?**

Date of Birth Category

,o"rrngu

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qselilisd -_
Qualified

!rie{
ified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

_-ageUlq{ --

Qualified

Qualificd
Qualified

Qualified

_Q!el1tr"i--
Qualified
Qualified

quaritied

Qualified

Remark

F

F

F

M

--,9110:92--14-03-00
tt-to znoz

91-0s-88

09-02-99

t8-12-96
14,03-1999

16 08 98

11-06 00

26 0/ 98

28-10 94

29-02-OO

F

F

,F
i

-F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F,

F

t
F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

1 1-06-03

07-02-99

29-06-03

?6 LL-87

11-1"1-02-- 2rrc/,-Gs7 -
xoi-o: ''

_91:e7 _299t
12-09-Ot
05-04-01

,o-to-2ocz

26-06-1997

28-12-1999
01-06-96

26-LL-2002

08 09-00

ST

0s-02-99
05-07 1991 -- i.

ST Qualified
Qualified

ST Qualified

-VJ-A-
ST

Qualified
SC Qualified

_ o-BC _
SC

SC

06-02-98

31-05-1996

08-04-85

04-08-00

10-09-02
12-01-90

27-07-98
27-07-98

-M
fr<T qr+rrr:rBrtt
&-{Er.Tfts(, gt

ft -,
qE'Efil26rt

. gq=trffiqffi
&-<r qRsq, g+

ateFFlTtIzF G-€r?q f{ft-€-n

Sex

MIF

F

F

M

F

F

M

Ashwln! Lg!9 Ukarande 
_

Snehal Pravin Bandal

Nage.sh Shygmlao Rathod

Karishma Allauddin Shaikh

Khuple sqllele tllef'duji_ _
Chavhan PranjalVilas

_ _ oqlqte Plllrpata Anry ___

tqqd

ST

ST

Qualified

Qualified

- 
fixpcri"nce C,,rt

not mcntion
Date

Expencncc certi

_i.9!3q9ch

frr<T qRq-(, git ffiqr c.urrorr,rilq,git



No

2086

it9-9
2445

2557

1,s!2

.?959

?443 -
2190

2193

2J90

2422

2508

2530

2531
2s28

?1?1 _
2509

2406

I sex

| *ltI rv-
IlMI r--t'.- -IMIiFlr
t

_F_
I
f_
F

F

F

I
F

F

I

Fl
rI
-- IFIl,i

I -' -l
r _l
Flri
.l

Name of the Candidate Date of Birth

Chopade Abhijit Ramesh

Sarakate Prashant Balu

lngale Bhumika gimmat

Bhaltilak iohn Sudhir

Shinde Asha Ramesh

Sonwane Ralshree Rambhau
Kotkar Pavan Gajanan
Bhosalc, Rupali Laxman

.Jadhav Rani Bappu

Gaikwad Sarika Bappu.

Gaikwad Pooja Shivaji
Pol Rakhi Dada

Gaikwad Sujata Surcsh
Choudhari Sudarshan Raju

le8lep l[1lali,surcsh
Padvi Saku Damnya

_ _- Barapatre Akshayata Rahul

---L-U,91--_
P {y1!<gy!ta Damnya

25 03 1989

t2 0r 90

24-02-04
03-07-00

27-12 96

24 03-97

05-12-03

27-07-94
29-07-87

21"-02-96

2t 02 t997
2t 08 1994

0s-09 99

79 72 96

2s_1!-p4
02-06 1996

01-02-1993

_ 16-05 98

21.11,-0L

04 11-98

06 08,86

09 08 97

28 01,-92

12,08 00

01-02 89

25-L2 e7

05 0s 99

18 05 00

18 1.2 02

05 0s 99

_04-04 0_1

30-04 gs

_04 03 97

08-10,1997
08 10-1997

27.08 2003

22-04 2003

1,2 08 02

2.2-1,0 2001
20 05 97

02 05 02

)/ c6 92

19 09 90

05-10 1997

_ 26-11.0]
13-03-2001

10 06-01

25 03-1989

07 1"? -99

10-02 96

'2507 
i U.lviVishal Magan

2558 | Damse Parptr Ramdas
t2560 Modak Sarika pema

2395 i Wrlunj Urmila Balu
2046 Kakade Pragati Rajcndra
2s16 I Awac!11e Jyot!_Nilesh

?!!3 _l gonlalle Nikita Rashuv_e_er

251s I _ lgnta\kq yashodha ShehraO

Z!]2_ L _ Wqqe pooja prakashrao

251,3 | Gavhane pooja Anurath
2512 | Kagde Pratiksha Bibhishan
24Og I Mahamuni Vaibhavi pandur.ang

25ll ' Gavhune Pooi, pGavhane Pooja Anuratir
I

24pB ] _ slg[graygtBhimra_o.
2570 I Padvi Savitabai Damnya
2360 i Sonawane Rajshri:e Rambhau

I

2549 | Tangade Sarika QharmaI2548 | I angadc saiita cf,arma

2o8s i Chopadr: Abhijit Ramesh
20/O I trlarwadc lknnih Datrarao

?991 | wathore Manisha Shirishkr,rmar

2546 i Caitwad Ankita Rajararn
231.4 I Shisat Amol Str.ril
2O4g I Uobadc Bharati Nitin
2315 I Shisa.. pooia Surril
1946 I ttondar Sandhya Vittt^,at

2357 I Tarangr: Shambi:l;r Dattatryr
1943 1 Nirrrbalkar rtupali Neary.,in
2544 I rvlahcr Vaishali tJCdalsinS;

2136 | tshawari lejal Gopal
I

2135 ] Mohite Priy,rnka Biranud.rs
2'L3O ] nawar' Savita tlhugrr,,at

I

2129 ] Vaickar Prakash fukaranl

-l

F

t'

t
F

F

tv!

L1

l/1

F

,rqrq tqrd
!'Eq fif.r,(Lrm

*.M-
{*..q1 q;$o'q .3:{ilralr-fr

ft-rqr .rft're, 'Ttfttoer t-,.rn6t{,4}q,git

Category

Open

SC

SC

Open

ST

Open

OBC

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified
Qualrf ied

sc

VJ-A

SC

SC

SC

Open

ope!

lq_
!r

S-BC -
,ST
ST

ST

ST

oBc
Open

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

oBc
Open

u_
5T

_ SFqC

sq

Open

OBC

Nt t)

E rl/S

NT-D

NT-D

Open

EW5

ST

NLB
sc

Op_en

SC

SEBC

Open

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd

Qualified

Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualif ied

- 9re!,liu9
Qualified

+
f-

f _ .jtjtj -t.

I Qualif ied

i Qualif ica
I ^,,-r,r,^,

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualificd
Qualif it:d

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualifir:d

Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualifit:d
Qualif ied

Qualif icd

Qualified
Qualified
Qualif icd

Qualificd
Quallfied
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

_Qualifi_e_dr- Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Quatilicd
Qualif it:d

k_
+ir.r;itr alrrsflt
gor r;trf*l'fi qfu,+r,,t

fi'e4l riiier<.'1nt

i
{

i
I

l

I

I
I

l
I

l

I
l

[],1*



lnward
No

2159

2q9?

2332

1s9r
1r9q
1j601
1q9s
7607

1q0q

_1q99

1611

1"612

1613

7677

1621

?.002

2003

2004
2001

1990

1995

19e6

1997

1999

1963

1951

Name of the Candidate

Mq1{he su1{ea1ta1 _

Lqltr"-Ulltlle!-e!-!qlmgl 
- - -

JYOTI DHANAJI KHANDAGALE

ADITYA RAMESH KATHALE

!o.11v_a_a_!! 1g$q_(ore __
_Qt!9 h, ru a.!e r' {ql[o1g__

Shweta Sunil Sawant

Pranita Vitthal Ambavanc

Nikita Namdev Ambavane

Avanit Santosh JagtaP

Sujata Sanjay Unawane

Manisha Prakash Sherewad _

!ona!1 sgglhaji Landge __
Vaishali Res!maji Hatkar

Ashwini Chimaji Yadav

Shubhangi "a9lir9ry Dgnga91f91

Sarika Ratnakar Wagatkar

Animesh A.lay More

Mohini Govind Munde

Ashwini Jatrya Gangurde

Pooja Ashok Gaikwad

Sunil Petras Aher

Bhakti Rajcndra Landage

Gauri Sunil Khade

Karuna Suresh Samudre

[qvrraj qgndgji wgghmgrq _

Date of Birth

02-06-03

___ rQ_0.-1299
15-05-01

F o{it-tggi
7s-02-04

SC

M

SE BC

NT-B

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

r

F

F

M

18-06-1997

07-02--99

07-03-02

25-08 02

1 1-06-02

28,06-1984

06-06-89

01-01-91

09-11-1997

ST

SC

oBc

SC

ST

!l_B_
ST

Qualif icd

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

1956

2767

2762

2770

/ 309

2308

Sushma Kailas Waghmare_.

Sakshi Suresh Parwc F 31 03 2000

05-05-02

Nilima Pratap Vasave 21.-06-01

M 03-07-01-

F 17-O2-O2

-l
I

F

M

F

-F

[:

F

M

F

01-11-99

06-05 01 ST

r.r r-s03 _10:01
05-01 01

2118

2719

2181
2182

2185

2187

2788
2793

2194

279i,

2797

2198
2801

)804
,)gO )
281 1

Vaishali Bharat Pamalrryad

Vaishali Bharat Pamalwad

Umesh Anil Ghodke

Dhortdtrtatya Shivaiirao Jukult:

Al<shay Kailas Shinde

Akshay Kailas Shindc

Umesh Anil Ghodl<c

su jala v1I qyl_f !1qt 9_q G a !!wgq . -
Priyanka Kashinath P,awar

Sujata Vilay/Pratnod Gaikwad

Sneha Namdgv_]<ondgr _ _,

ffi

-F

_i- _

-M

Qualified

Qualified

\N$/
eI. crMt{rt.

Frd€r qrif'q qEr*t
&<T qRq<, g+

.*."k
gqtr+ilt qffi
f{<r qRr(,5it

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

, 9qe!i!eg-
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

frcr qRs(, gir
h<r u-er frfts+
fiqra.wraa,ailagit

Category

_sc
qriliii"d

11-11-96

Qualified

2o-os-oo _l _ x

Experiencc
certificate not

_ _xEche.d_
Experience

certificatc not
attachcd

l-xperience
ccrtificatc not

attached

F

F

F

F



@
rni)rii

:xpcriencc
rrtificatc not
qll?!heq

I

l

l

l
I

I

I

l

I

1

l

I

I

I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I

I xo('ri|n,, i

rtific;rtc:J,rtr.s I

of vrnoyrii 
i

osprtal is [0: 
I

rn(:nlionili, 
I

hcnce not 
i

Lonsrdcrc rl
I

i
I

i
-l

I

I

I

l
I
I

I
I

I

I

I

i
I

i
I

J

i

l

l

;rol)li( riir)f)
1' (1 otr I.t

frqr rrc.r fqk{
Grqr ro onta-<,.lte,gi

ft€r qrfr.q arfuqr+
frW rrRs-.r, Tq

**L*.*
ler m-fqil {t 31i'i2 q;J'!

ft-a6s qft.qq, :iQ

gt.-gT.
WflEtr da-r{

G-er sr+fqarErefiq.r

lnward
No

Name of the Candidate
Sex

MIF
Date of Birth Category Qualif ied/

Disqualitied

Qualified

Re

2872 Chandrakala Manohar Ambhore F 72-04-96 ST

28t3 Jyoti Dattrao Markal F 07-06,01- ST Qualified
2775 Ravindra Gorakh Vanave M 15-05 94 NT-D

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

Qualified
20L3 Ranjana Gunaji Bochare F 28-11--r997 Qualificd

Qualifrcd201,4 Asha Ganesh Bhurdke F 08-10 03

2020 Shital Sagar Dukare F t4-1.1.-97 Qualif icd
2023 Ankush Mand Gide F 11-09-93 Qualified
2010 Manisha Nivrutti Tandale F L2-O9-97 NT-D Qualified
2012 Kanhopatra Mugaji Bochare F 12-09 01 ST Qualified
1790 Kiran Laxman Chitare F 04 09-02 SC Qualified
lt92 J Ketan I 17-72 2002 Open Qualified

l:xpcrie
ccrtificat

1740 Ganga Gaurlshankar Sutar F 05-06-2002 OBC Qualified
Qualificd
Qualif ir:d

Qualif icd

Qualified

1739 Bharti Gulab F 07-05 1988 OBC

7745 Govind Nathrao Bhatane M 11-04 99

2s-09 86

NT_D

NT.D230s Mandakini Mohanrao Kedar F

2274 Ju ku le ao F tt-04 1997 Open

2325 Sachin Sunil Mahale M 2t 12-1998 OBC Qualified

2324 Krushna Suresh Ugale M 15-06-00

27-08-02

OBC Qualified
Qualificd221.2 _,B_ary Ai!ell!,E.ne- F sc

2209 Prasad Naikade F L2-02 L993 Open Qualificd
2206 Shekhalal Tamboli F 29-05-93 OBC Qualified
2203 sushil Jadhav F L8-02-02 Sc

247L . Anjum Amir Pathan F 29-07-99 EWS Qualified

MNi-;,oyr

2346 ri Ravso Choramale F 27 12 95 Open Qualified
2351 ra Gaikwad F 15-11-01 VJ.A Qualified
2353 Ruchita Ritesh Govande F 12 10 00 SC Qualified

Qualified

Qualificd

Qualifrt:d

Qualified

2.354 Swati Shyam Gedam F 05-0s,97 ST

2355

,lq5
2356

Shital Kishor Agam F 26-12.92 OBC

ouc
OBC

Jyoti Balaji Shrimangale F 03-03 00
Anil Gurav F 10-05-00

2364 Maloj Ba 
Q 

g rao Sulyqy,qqs!i M 22-12-02 SC Qualified
23 10 l(avita Ramdas Khandare F 1-6-01-84 SC Qualified

Qualif icd
I xp(:riil

certific;rto
of vrndl

hosprtal i

rn(:nIior
hcnce r

2814 A Bajirao Babulao Suryawanshi M 19,08-1997 SC

2362 Manasi Dinesh Unawane F o2-o2-01 SBC Qualified

?:485

2479
Vanita Ashok Sonule F 21 06 03 ST Qualified
Sonali Uttam Rathod I 05 01-1998 Qualified

2477 !YqleqLY,lql-rawade F 02-10-99 ST Qualified
2476 Kiran Sarvade F 06-11-1998 Qualificd
2475 Mahendra Ashok Bhalerao M 25-1,L-93 Sc Qualified

Qtralifir:d

Quiilificd

2474 Namrata Dilip Nalawade F 19-11-2000 Opcn

sc2791. Sushma Subashrao Narwade t- L2-09-96
2470 Arnan Kadar Sayyad

Narrda Dhanaji Shelar
u
F

2s-97-2003
25-06-L998

EWS

SC

Qualif icd

Qualifir:d
2468

2467 Bhairavi Dinesh Rinke F | 23-01 01 OBC Qualified
2206 A sh ita I Londhe F I O6-0s 00 SC

&-cr qRq-{, giI

I



lnward
No

2455

2805

_2199 _

2464
2462

)-458

2092
2272

I

Name of the Candidate

Lccna Dadaji Chafalc

SandlVq Sahebla (ho=nd

Date of Birth

13 03 97

24-O4-92

22-03-93
0.'r-04-96

- ?Q_ILQ3 _
23-O1-2002

09-03-9s
14-03-2003

29-O4-1996

02-06-97

01-06-96

05-12-99

05"03-00

_ 21 97-s7_-

?q-q8:1s"s7_

_ qe_04-e1

_os_\2-299?_
t0-o2.-91.

_ 09-9F-e!
14,10. -0_1 _

19-08-1996

F

F

Category

OBC

EWS

ST

aEBa

Opcn

_ V]A
SC

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

QuqlilLe9- _
Qualified
qualifiea 

-

Qualif icd

Qualified

Qyq!if!ed
auq!ifie4

Qug!ii1e{ _

-9qe!lre9_-Qualified
a*liii;-J
qriliti"J
Qualified
Qualified
QLralified

Qualifie_d

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
qrirtril
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

____Qualified _

Qualified

Swati Vinayak Valvi

Sunita Shivaji Jadhav
Vaishnavi Satish Matkar

Somcshwar Sundarrao Amle

Kavita Laxman Khutade

_ !ynrlya "y4!gu sgtyeyql{.'
Priti Ganesh Uike

.Jaywqnt Dannyq Ygsqyq
Jivak Kamble

Valvi Vijay Dinesh

Rengade ahqrgll!ge_rq
Anjana Ramesh Vasave

Monali Dattaray Chavan

Jayashrce Dayanand Gade
Pooja Dadaso Wagh

Priyanka tlqdajl ahagy_qwant ,_
Sarika Su1!l [r49,re-

Vijay Mahendra Wavhal

Aaycsha Mohinpasha Shaikh

Prlva 1ka Sh rihqrl G_u njarqq
Rajsh ree_DatlqJrqyq Thombulg -,

corqkI Vg !in g_th P l.,qd

Pratiksha Bhimsha Chavan

Varsharani Sainathrao rka r

Jyoti Mahendre (!lara! _
Muskan Akbar Shaikh

Girish Navanatf latea1
Icjasvi Ravindra Kale

Supriya Sanjay Lavhe

Diksha Kiram Malalc

rug119hg !ta4uTqnt Rqnusq

Va rsfrg r,a n! Sq!ryth1go !hah pq1!ar _
Sakshi Sadiu Safgt __

t.ata Motiram Mawaskr

01-08-01

___ 02-!q:-9_8_

16-05-01

i1{1 1ee8 -"

29,09 2003

10,10-19i17

27 0t 1998

20 04 2003

?? 0e 8q

11-01-1998

17-06-00

23-0s-97

_ __9Lq1,99_
09-12-98

___nq9-sl_

28-08-2002 SC

07-04-03 Qpen
OBC

F

F

M

F

F

2451

2822

281,1

2828

?q30
2831

2824

207L

2291

2295

F

M

231,7

2270

2173 
-

2269
7072

2t48

2320
2319

2318

2149

2L52
1254

_f_ _

F

__M

2058

2051

2L39

2073

2094
2342

2339

233u

2331

2336

2262

_F_

_l
_F

F

n rchana Dilip Manc 
I

.Jyoti Dilip Manc 
i

ST

VJA
VJ_A

OBC

VJ-A

)?.lt!t

1/02
170L
1694
1691

L620

7641

1645

Priyanta Aiabr_ao Zade _ _,t_
Jetalal Ramrao Rathod

Aarusha Angad Warvantkai
Sangccta Avinash kokarc.-

20-02-98

ST

SC

Mqvuli,!(rygefh Y-esf{ __ __
OBC

laiii
1648

__ l[gllllgyanrao Ku rhadkar

__ _ Maqnqry:g i9$9{"___ _

R18i4-f is9n I,la!3Ygrg _ -
su rqj ggPfl99l[913!e_ 

--__ rrlry]n, :glygbujgvpqt1u_
Supriya Ashutosh Kulkarni

Kartiki Tanaji Raut

gr., ffi
flrtd rnEq ftRffidF
Ff<r t:ufraq,eftw,gnf

!21?'83
28-01.-7997

20-03 96

06 04 99

--ri-Q--rt- -2l-11"-1996

ft-<r qril.lr qffi
ft-ftr qRl-<, git

qT.

6r*+,r aIEr€Ir.Fl.

t
F

I
I
M

F

F

F

F

F

tk
, gqfrIffiqffi
f{€r qRs<, gir



lnward

1729

No

1549

_*7_
_ry_

2_4? _
.131I_
1627 _

!s2e _

*r_630
l!3_1-_
_193?_

-].931
jq3_8_

*L642
_?24e
_!.9!1_
-!q39_
- 1703

??!l _
1736

Name of the Candidate

Anuradha Mahadev Londhe
Ramrao Ginyandcv Parkht:
Sonutai P_rabhudas Garibc
Archana Prabhudas Garrbc

Rekha Ramrao Rathod
Supriya Arun Ga.;are

Rutuja Sanjay l-1ole

Nishigandha Ajinkya More
Gitanjali rUangcsh kaic

Pranav Ajinath Sul

Vidya Bhagwan Lokhandc
Surekha Pandurang Shingade
Apeksha Dnyaneshwar Alhat

Ramesh Suresh Kad

Vrushali Rajendra pawar

Monika Balaji Kamble
Aditya Ashok Unawarrc
Ashwrni Ashok /tmbr:kar

Sunlta Satish V.rjc
Ashwill Nalgyan Uglhade

Fqrhegn Fqru!<! Tamboli
Shivani Anil Cosavi

Nikita Pandurang pandugule

Shubharrr Bhagrvat Hokt:
Abhileet Shivajr khatri

Vidya Swap,ril rokirandc
Shabana Khajabhai Jamadar

Sonali Rajendra Bhoit<t

Pooja Ankush ladhav
Mina t imbaji Balkhandt,
Monika Dattatray NctkL'

Puja Shivaji Wei13lrmlrre

Anita Bapurao Mundt:
Sayali Vishrrr.i Suskar

Gauri Vivek Muthal
Kiran Harish Jaclhav

elticqyrnd Nlkatje

Jgla1ya trtilanjan Sonrakke
a1i !ie1llslran Pawar

Neha Sudhakar Girrkwiid
Sneha Arun Mas,:rarn
Priyarrka Kailal; Walsc
Sakshi Bhila Khair nar
Rina Ravincira V'asave

Tcjas /rshok \iVaghr.na re
Sakshi Digmbar Uclavrant
Yggita Bapulao Gaddarc

Shweta Appasa heL, jagcla lc
Rakshita Surendra l(ambale
Changuna El<nath Bhanfjarr:

Monali Narayan Shiride

Date of Birth

_q9-06-s1
_-- 2_r:-of_e_9_

19-02-94I ;;;;;;

Category

23-06 97

02-10 1991

09 08 02

16-04-1998

05-03-2001

29 06 0t
13 01-1996

09-06-it8
04-L2-2001.

23.11-98
03 05 89

08-04-03

29 12 2001.

1,1 12 99

18 09 94

20.!2 0O

q7 06teJ
2-11,1-92

04-03 1999
18-10-1998

28 05,98

c2 06-93

16 11-99

01.05-95

24-07 1999

08-06-1989

12 02 98

10 01-199s
07"051994
31 05 2001

20 07 00

9! g! sL
16-q1 g
11_q197_ _

29 10 20_19

22.012001.
13 L2-96
28 08 97

2b 0!r 01

19 03 9s
08-01 01

a2-09 2004
12-06 1996

11 07-)OO7

og, o" 2ao2

18 04 1998
2/ O1 2_OO3

SC

Open

SC

SC

VJ-A

SC

OBC

NT.B

OBC

Open

Ot]C

Opcn

SC

Open

Open

SC

OBC

SC

ST

ST

_!72:
17_11-

t72?
77_2?

1ql8
170_?

!66?
!671
L970

1q_qs

1qql
1-6-ll
1g_q3

1q91_
1q8e

!799
1705

_2.1?t

LOJ4-

?t4?_
2!6?

?t91
21.61

f-

1

Pp.ert

!-r:B
sq
SC

OBC

9qc
Open

Open

$q_c
SC

i

I

I

Ir-

I
I

I

t

I

F

I

SC

oBc
Ni-il
OBC

Open

sq

,sq
SC

Open

SC

ST

Open

OBC
1159

2602
sl
SC

OBC

Open

o-pqn

Open18qi
18Is
1860

ST

Open

-*M*
F\tfr qriFrq dr&fi-fr
ffi,<r qRq-<, g"I

Is,t,
t.--,

_l_ r
IN"[t

-F-II
-[ rlrlilr

- - t---
lF
IN
I ---lrIF-t --IF-_+-
lNlrT;
l-vlrli

_ -l_--lr--I- -

-l.lIFF--ii
lM
rjlv
lr
Ilr'I
lF
I ---

iFirlr
i

fFlrirli
iF

-l---I'-
lr_t_ ---lr-t .-

It
ifiF
It
ilfiv
lr':-
iF
iFt-
IF
I

1FIr

5ex

vr
_J_
__L

J
f_

_i_
_F_
_u__
l_

i_
F

-!1__l_
_I_
v_
I

i-_
F-

__F

i__
M-
u_
F-
F

_l
F

---1

Fl-----lr-i
IFI_tt-r-t

Fi
---lri

-,_-{F_l

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qqalified
Qualifieci

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qu.rtilit:rJ

Quaiif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualificd
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
Qii;rlif ir:d

Qualifie,l
Qu;tlif rcC

qrr.ilificd

Qualif ie<r

Qualified
Qualified
Qualif icd

Qualif icd

Qr, i: Ii[ir:ct

Qua!ified

- Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
QualifieC

Qualificd
i)Lra liIitd
Quairf rrtd

Qualified
Qualif ied

Qualified
Qualified

I

Qualifit:d I

Qualified I

I

Qualified 
i

tffik qrrqrt
gor m{+rfr qfh+r{t

froqprftv<, gil"

Remark

i

i

I
l

I

I

i
I

i

--t
I

I

l

I

I

l

I
I

i

i

^* 9 - t/oW**uIq.€r {Ff54r aFrRTq.r; \ fu<r rt r R-kqi6ftqr qfu€, gif eq1 E o11-€c,*;,g"r



lnward
No

185 1

1 863

1864

1753

18q?
1801

tt94
?794
2702

2677

2730
2724

"). / )\
) t1)_

2686
1904

2736

2135
2134
2675

2673

1788

1789

1796

tt9l
1798
7799
.l 

800
jl;l 

i

19 ))
1900

1902

1899

192t
1BB3

1842

26t4
263it

2630

2629

1884

7784

1871

r13U0

r865

)633
1843

1844

1846

1850

1851

.-m u,
ffi6r{-fq aFrerFrm \

ft-€r qRs{' gar fr<r tzrrraq,dq,sdf

Name of the Candidate

Pradnya Ashok More

Satish Shrikisan Shejal

Dee p m a I a 
"e!fe !le1 Qa_wg n_th a {e

Prafull Balasaheb Balgude

Madhav Prabhakar Rachewad

Rqclnl Yt!?s gonlq!1 !q!9
ShrikantAshok Ghandare

Pratibha Almaram Karchq

Gauta mi C!q1dlqka1t BJt_osalq_

Pritam Ravindra Kamble

Pooja Anandrao Kendle

Lalita Chandrahar Amtc

Priti Ashok Randive

Monqli ?lp-q! cgP,qnalal/a! _

Dnyaneshwari SandiP Londhe

Dikshqbhurybe (erbgjl Gaikryu4 
-

Pratiksha SandiP SurYavanshi _
An am i ka Ravil9tu 9_!g1{'g lLgS

Ranjanatai Vilthatrag Alalg

Ashwini Asaram Paikwgd
Ashish Plemcllqld Gaikwa!
Ashw!ni Q9las9fleb Sa[.atkql

Gajanan Sahebraq Bo9!arg _-
Nita Madhav Dhakare

Ashyl! n i !q1{qra lslqnq!9_-
Ashwini Pandurang Mundhe

Na5,,esh Madhav Kamble

Javcd Badshaha Mulani

Sourabh AniDaP_kal_

Pallavi Suryakgnt Jagadhalg

Rina Subhash Kamble

Sachin Shamrao Rathod

R9s!m1[gjenqf? l9_lp_f'9_q9 _ _

Vaishanvi Avinash Mhetre
Suraj Bapurao Morale

Arti t'liralal Nawalc

Deepali Dinkar Pavrase

Vaishnavi Yashwant Kshirsagar

Aishwarya Nitin Pawal

sunltq pra_{p_qlaqW3_q

Suprabha Sharad Ov_hal

Arpita Surendtu (urui" ---

Aabha Biju Bhaisare

Pushp-a sgd!?ElaI :!l1nqe _

Vaishnavi Anna Makhale

Date of Birth Category
Qualified/

Disqualified

Qualified

- -qs4ileq--
Qualified
Quallfied
Qualified
Qualified

-_9geIlleq--
_ --Qualif'ted

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualif ied

qe_10-1ese

?3tos.1ee8
_11_09 1009

05-05-2001
ot-10-1994
13-09-1993

24-09-2002

---xvtu-z26-03-2001

12-02-2002
19-10-2000

q4 n0_ 2004

17-03-1997

!r_

r
F

F

I
F

F

04{0
14-10-

?0_01_ _

1999

M

F

M

F

1.6-02 2000
21.-12-]-,998

26-02-1997

_0,Q-1?.!9s7 -
_98_ 98-10q3
06-06-1999

c5-03 2000

04 07 2000

1q-04 1e9e

03-06-2001

06 01-1999

18-02-2001
It-02-2000

14-10-1985

26-10-1998

11 1"1.2902

1 1-98. 2903

Lo.1?}ee_7 -_
27-06-2003
06-11-1997

----aqeEeq-
--- Q,ie!ilL"9-

Qualified

M

F

SC

VJA

oBc

- -_-qe?i'JteJ
_ Q,13!_'fieQ

_ arlqtifigd
Qualified

t\4

m

F--a
M

F

F

F

F

i__
F

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

F

F

Ir.
F

_o_qqn
ST

- oqq

Qualified

Qualified

_ - q;qli!"d
__ Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

-M*
Fr<r a[ririq cffi
ff€r.rRq<, gdt

V
drEiil qrqqrt
qe.ryffiarffi
€<r qeq-<, sat

tqqA

F

M

M

11-01-1994

16,02 1994 I SC
I

os-os-19_9_8 _t__ $_

06 96_ 19ee
SC

F

M

F

Qualified
Qualified



lnward
No

Name of the Candidate

Asmita Santosh Morc
Jyoti Sagar llaut

Pratiksha Sampat Khilari

Sanket Subhash Gaikwad

Nikita Dilip I,adse
- 

vainnav nnil Pawar

_ __&tjlry o1yq1dey Gl1919

Jagruti Kailas Avhad

Swapnali Dattaray Mohite
lVeenakshi Tapodhan lnglc
Ganesh Rangrao Guvhadc

Reshma Mahadev Kare

Parvati Sanjay Kengale

Sukeshini Shiddharth Waghmarr:

. Snehal Dattatray Khokaralc

Bhagyashri Parmeshwar Sudake

Shamal Mahadev Naikade

Sneha Sachin punde

Savita Sundarrao llathod
Anjali tlibhishan l)awar

Rushikesh Sanjay Kumbhar
[)ooja l)andhari Sadafalc

Shital Satish Kodhale

Snehal Bhupal Satavckar

Manisha Shirshkumar Wagharc
Sarika Yashwant llokade

Rida Ashpak Shaikh

Mayadcvi Madhukar Karnblt:

18 10

1885

I 890

1195

r9!__
iz8r _
$9_6__
L8?? __
1835 _
-1q36 _
1837

2731
2695

2693

2074

2773

2714

2039

- $i-6-,
2372

_-_1q]q

_18?!
1825

-l-eg,
2030
1139

2033

2034

| 2229 | Sanil Kailas *r*n'",,; 
11 

ll

*fu,#

, lYay? Sudhakar Ambhorc
Akansha Santosh llajare

Pooja Dilip Mankar
Daivshala Navanath Chate

Pallavi Ananda Sathe

Jaya Vittal morc
Pooja Dharmendra Gaikwad

Anuja Sugriv Togarc
Pragati Arun Shindc

Susmita Sidharth Adocic

Rupa Shivram Mcdwad
Ppnita S-u rykant Kasebe

Daivshala Navanath Chatc

Pallavi Ananda Sathe

VaiBhav Yankatrao Yannawar

VaiBhav Yankatrao Yannawar

Yasin llai Mulani I w
nuifritesn ltohidas Chaugule I rur

Reshma Sampat Dhygudc I f
2494 | ncshma Sampat Dhygudc ; I

2492 I Mohini Panditrao Raut I flt
2500 I Sarika Balaso Bhise I f

I2499 | Dairvshil Hanumant Khomanc M?L9"9_ I __D_airyshil Hanumant Khomanc
2498 I Anikct Ashok Bhujbal M

&<T trRr(, giI Frqr q-rroq,ailw,gtt

Sex

MIF
F

t
F

M

t

M

t
I
t
I
M

t-

I
I'

F

F

.F

F

F

F

M

t
t
F

F

I
t
F

I
t
t
I
I
F

I:

t

I
F

I
F

I
M

M

Date of Birth

20 0t 2003
15-06-199-5

04-09 2000

09-1 1 1999

08-01 1991

13 03-2002

04-01 1992

16-08 2002
r.5-06 2000

02-06-1997

19 09-1994

06-01-1994
10 0.5-:t995

22 06-1989

1,2 01 2002

23-03-2004
10 06,1996
12 L0-1995

1 0-08-1 998

29 10 1990

1,5 1,1 0?

04 09 97

14 11 89

24.09 98

10 02-96

21 ,07"93

21-1,2-1,999

09 07 82

26 11, 81

olt 04-04

29 03 1992
04 03.1989
09 08 1997

01 07,1994
29 06-92
07 0:t 00

09 07 01

10 03 19U6

1:-l 03 84

17 09 98

04-03 19U9

09-0u-1997
09 10,99

09-10 99

07 03 03

29,12 99

0u 12 01

0ll 12 01

12-1 0-00

07-07 92

26-0t3 "2001

01 01 2000

28 01 04

Category

OBC

OBC

Open

SC

Opcn

VJ.A

ST

Open

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

Open

Open

. Open

Opcn

VJ,A

Open

oBc
SC

Open

SC

SC

SC

EWS

SC

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

NT--u

SC

Open

SC

SC

-SC
NT-D

oqc
OBC

Open

Opcn

Opcn

Opcn

Open

SC

otlc
SC

Qualif ied/
Disqualified

Qu a lificd

Qualificd
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualified
Qua lified

Qua lified

Qu a lif icd

Qua lif it:d

Qu a lif icd

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualificd
Qualified
Qua lified

Qualificd
Qualified
Qu a lif icd

Qua lified

Qua lif icd

Qu a lif icd

Qua lificd

Qua lificd

Qualificd
Qua lif icd

Qu a lif icd

Qu a lif icd

Qualifir:d
Qualificd
Qualified
Qualified
Qualifii:d
Qua lif icd

Qua lificd

Qua lified

Qu a lif icd

Qualificd
Qua lified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualificd
Qua lificd

Qua lified

Qu a lif icd
()u;r lif icci

Qua lificd

Qualificd
Qua lified

Qua lif ied

Qu a lif icd

Remark

h,*
sT. arIFrr E.6rq

&[-d6r arrifrq arffi
Gre61 qftqq, gq

gq rr{flt ErErq-ft
ft-€Er qRs{, gi;

?0_3s _

2570

4979
266s
2663

?97
2656
26!s
26?4

2653
2647

?rgq_
_?176

2494



lnward
No

1869

197it

2718
2381

238it
1961

1 968

2384
)386
1 965

711 .)

223!)

2231

2236

2768
2108
2161

2106
2166
2104
2t62
2285
2281,

2278

2491
2488
2126
2481

21,21

1939

2 503

2:;O?

1940

2501

2575
2513
2572

2571,

2219

1928
221,8

1929

1934

2621

2796

1,979

1804

Name of the Candidate

Rukmini Madav [)ohkar

Minashi tlamdas Davanger

Ashwini Shantilala Ilaut
Shivani Potdar
Manisha Vittal Ratne

Harshali Raiesh Kadam

Gancsh bharat Gagjc

Sudha Harshikesh Doke

Swati Gajanan ShcSiokar

Ashwini Bhagwan l)atil
Pranali Pradip Maid

Kalpna Babarao Dubhalkar
Pratik Jyotiram Mane
Sakshi Sunil Shinde

Snehal Kcrba Kamble

Varsha Birudev Kare

Archana Shubhash Jagtap

- _ ---_ Pratibha Saliqy !!!i:91
Sudeshna a Dhuri

Leena Devisas Gavali

Bhakati Kailas Ratguru

B_h atgi (!.s_fr-g I Bhor

Renuka Deepak Raupale

Sakshi Bhila Khairnar
Ncha Arun Mirpagar

Trishalq !qf4l!g Halvate
Shardha Ganesh Dhamale

Mohini Panditrao Raut

Savita Ganp_at. Dhawad

Vidhya Vishnu Misal

Sangita Laxman Sonavane

Yogesh Uttamrao Kalane

Ashatai Bhagwat Katwadc
Pooja Nandakumar Zende

l)ooja Nandakumar Zendc

I)allavi Hanumant Zendc

Lvt e!l{, a o_iltg Wqylq L

Keshav Prabhakar Kendre
Pravin Chintamani Kumbhar
Pravin Chintamani Kumbhar

Afrin tlegam, Shaikh Noor Shaikh

Puja Dattatray Arde
Sunita Manikrao Khomanc
Mayuri Navnath Sherkar

Sunita Manikrao Khomanc

Ankita Balaji Chavarc

Manasi Nitin Jagtap

Veronika_Jacob Hargude

05-11-95

14-06-95

26-10-95

Category

EWS

OBC

OBC

Qualified/
Disqualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
oya!ifi9d

lified

Qualified

I
F

M

F

t
t
t
t-

I
t
r
F

t
t:

M

17-09-00 ST

SC04 12-0L
18 03 02

31 07-02

11 01 96

26 09 01

03 01 02

02-07-93

09,04-02

19-08-00

23 03 89

09-01 1997

23-03-89

09 i0-00
11 .O7 2002

27-10-89

SC

SF I}C

29-04,99

lifiedF

F

F

r
t:

r

ST

NT.D

St I}C

,--9p"-l
NT-D

SC

Open

SC

OBC

NT-I)

OI}C

OBC

Open

n-lu
n &r)
Vld JKffi
\ - R-qr rerRRffif

{,
,=-t Krt
gq {r+drft qffi
fq<r qRsq, gir

\"1/
uit. <rht* ilqt

ft-€r €rrff'q qBr*ft
f{<r qRr(, giI

F

F

F

29-Ot-2003

30-05-1 992

21-06-9r

qeqlifie!

&€r qRq-(, git fq<r 1;zurr6{,*a,gir

Date of Birth Remark

OBC

SC

Opcn

OBC

ST

St BC

Open

SC



gir Frd€r qRIrE, gir
arrsq efl+r{ qftqr;r, eTrfrq frqr{r

ffi €t$ n$ qelrcft ql=t sTqrr qrfr

\/accant:-154 Castc:- gIEIT tt, q{ 1y, GsretrR,$IEItrR, qErgt, Gqrg\, qqttr
t t, qfiffitt, tcqqt t t, gor q t qsor t"€ R

qqrr zrrft

I
lnward i *r-" of the candidatNol t- -
2580 i Kokani Aruna Punya

zoia 1 -r*e.1" N"i,#.trm
I

;\87 | Sirsat Drkslta Suryabha
I

I

:cs t I M;ine Sangita Anrl

2452 | Khill,,,e Sujata Baban

2q1q_" I Rohini Jaglnaitt Kamb-

25 to i nathod Sonali Navnat

24sg i eooja Shripitisuiar
2429 | Kamble Aniket Angac

tt55 I Jadhav Akash Kisarr

2619 i tikone \rrushali Ankus

273() 1 anuf*ro nUf,if,t nr*o
I

I

1/6s 
I

I

I

----t,/081 I

,o1s 1,

i'lq i
:524 I

I

)414 I

I
2ss2 

I

-t

ir76 I

I

z ia-i I

zo+s i
- t-..

:534 I.i-

2s33 I
-,--,- - I-

2421. I. - - ----+-
242e I

2563 I_1
2402 I-- - 
-- 

---i

-?49! i2\13 I-"--+
201i I

te
Qualifiedi

Disqualified

QEqqg[fie!_
Disqualified

Disq ualified

D!qua!1fyed

oisqqql!!9d__ _

o!gquqllfie{_
Disqualified
Dlsqualified
Disqualif!ed

Disqualified

:C
sc__ _

_-sL _ _
yt+

__o_89__

_sq

_-Yt_a __

*llr_-l_ -ai---
otiqL,t!!g_,1_
Disqualified

liet!1 
" 

l

Ml!!! Registratlofl r.)L)I ni1.'il ll(1d

MNC Reglstration Validrty i iirrre{.i

MNC Registration & validitY Not

Attilch
Cqst! Cg,rlificate Not Altat rr

__ !ol1t!g!h p_D &fee Bar

MNC Registration Not att;rr-h

MNC Renevat Not Atta.ir

I\4NC Reneval Not ,\tta(.ir

MNC Rene.yal Not Ati.aclr

Not attacn I/NC Regisr atrorl

_!)!_o! 
A!.acil Caste Cirtriicate

Not Attach caste certif ,' att'

It rr,ttlC Registration rlol ,'iild'

2)Exper ience aet trf ir,:i,'''r
a tt:icheci

3) Caste certificate not attacfr.

__]! :lqcihe passeii er,<atr

lrzlNClfegisnation Validity l i;t

MNgl R!-8istr?tior: r'ii)i ai l.'(.r'

Not vaccancY fo, \ I"t , .'l:,r

MNr-i Registration V.llidirv r.rpt'-: 3[-)

. - 03 2022;;rtlY

Marksheet Not Atiach

VNCt negiriiatron Valirlity uptc 3C-

03 2022 onlY

MNCI Registration ValiditY LrPto

30:03-2922 r:';il1'

_ !oYgqqngyfor Nl ,-. i.iincJ;date

E_Wl_ 99LI! valid folyerr't (t t .;' ).\

___1vl t[l!_"gistratio n ir o l a tl a'i i]

_ ,y_ry_q _1-"g,t!lgllon not attach

lrlqcl _l",Ctstration not attach

_ MNCI Registr3tion nci .ri",': :

3 Year markshit llot altaLir':r.l''1NC.

Regrstr.ttiort r:c1 .rttat i'

i(amble Shilpa SwaPnil

syf{ s!:tt Ef !ql!*9q
Daya Baban Ghode

Pr;rnaii 6aneshrao Nigut

Minal Rahul Muthe

_9r nrn U FIIrylel Neges!_

Jagtap Aartt Arutr

Vasave Bharti Antu

Yqiqyq lryl41!g_

-q;r!q,-"!qa&91s3ynit!1
_ !q!q t_e _slfn'tq -99!9!h

SC 0isqualif ied

-D.jq!;irf,9J
Djsqyailfied
Disqtralif ied

Disqualified

qitqrrilii&

Disqualified

Disquralif ied

oisq1,q1i4ea -
o!1eugllflgd _

Prrqqllile! -
-P-!:qg"-liliea

oisggq!tllgQ *
D!s.q,uql!fled

Disqualified

--9!qn_u c-_

ST

SC

- ;;-

NT.B

NT-C

-., 
,-uri

_ l{r!_

- -iq, ,o,qql
YJ-A

cr'

Open

SI
sl

_ NTL
sl

I

I

-*-M
fir€T rrRs-(, got

L
-iqsir qrs{l?
ge enr$m{t lritr+.t

ftr,561 rrllqq', gnt
&-<i rr-s frFii*t-<;

sex i Date of
Mlt'i q!'-t
r I ro-os-rosa
e T-zo oiioor- 1-F | 08-08-e2

- r I rs{i-so
i I zg o1-ti- i -l- 

ro irs7
- t f--zorrno
_ .F_ ] _1s o3.e1
M | 20-C4-01

rvr I ri oz-)oor

-r 1-i.!p-pt-
M i ;i0,02-99-t-

Ir | 1o-04-e7

I

-- -lM ; 31 07-00

r -[ ]o oi rgs:
___ ,- l----r I oB-11-e8

r | '111',?p I 08-07-02
.t

F I i7-C8-e4
-tf I 14-oe-es

- --[ oioo*s
i.l ogosgz
F I 04-05-04

_._---f -,.r I oz-iz-zoo,- M l-iz-oolgs
- -l

M | 12"06'98

r ] ,t oir*
-t-I F I :rosot
I r= i oa ro-o:F-_-+I F I 01-01-90t ___ l__ _ _._. ___ __.

I t ln 02-08-84



lnward
No

25)"4

i4 10

'2312

2545

2133

Veronika Jacob Hargude
I

] Vasudha Sitararrr Bhol<ate

I _- Sarlatzak Mll,g3fq ___

I - Yg:l'r_o:Eqsql15hadre_ _

Shweta Hannrant Kakade

Pooja Laxman Bansode

Madhuri Pravin Kedare

Kadbe Mohini Raju
sakshi_viLi srrirrr"

Vishaka Sarish Jamdade

Pritam Navnath Kokare

Pri,Tanka Ann;lsahcb
Ka,ngare

26-04-97 OBC

03-08-96 OBC
---__Disqualified _

08-11-99 NT-C Disqualified

07-08-94 Open

NT.C

Disqualified

Disqualified lrlo renewal of IVINC rrur-nl)er

_ __QLlgVg!!eo No renewal of MNC nurnber
No renewal of MNC nunthcr

Remark

-Cr,trrrr na.*-"iv'sr.ie MNai -
- _ _Eqgls_lEttglt nqltql9ryeq-__

_!4ICl lggll 11!or, not re ne)led
3 Year markshit not atiaiheri,MNCi-

Registration not attach
rrf f.iiin.g,rtrrtion 

^CI 
rtt..fl --

MNCI Registration only iorrn
Attach

MNCI Registration not attach
Carll.gJlll,lu!e not atta{ hed

GNM nrarksheet is not attached

no renewal of MNC number

_Io vg.{9y_lg NT C CancJidate

MNC registration not attrched -
ruq Yqqqlcy f_o_tNT-C C;rndidate
Caste certlficdta uot ottr.f,"J-
The experience certificate of

Gurukrupa hospital is nc;t properly
mentioned hence not corisidered.

_ Age criteria not fulfiltcdn\ 
-

[xperience period isn't txenttG,,,jcl
correctlv.

_ Ag_e. qf$tilnot fLrtfiited.
DD arnt. paici is 100

(lgt op_"LqToq1! payabre 1s l:01 _
_V ry 

C_ggflrallon_nor atra c he(J

_ \o_va cglc_y 
J,ot_f I. c ra n d r ri r tr

MNC registratiotl .cnei,i:. r,ot -

__ -qt!e!tre_q
I q _v q._tS-vl_q r Nr,- C_ C al d i d a te

__ __!D not attaclred
DD amount date is of 7th

novenrber (Last date was 4th nov)
MNC not attached

_N4tc_Lerytr?tion is not attar,hed
MNC r'egistration is rlot uttrcnea -
MryC !'_e.qistration,.rs not_ attachecJ

MNC registr atiort nurnL)r.r,'ot 
-'

- rc tt e r,ve-d

t\4NC registration nuntber. not
attached

qq-sid

Name of the Candidate

Birajdar Urmila Bajirao

Gambre Asha Kundlik

Surve Pratiksha Sanjay

raiite nutula Tushar

Balllal Ankita Sadhu

,;.rr, rJi.ar S,.rnlan;r Suresh
Dhrn.ishri Srrbhash Kanrble

Komal Arj_un Al_am _
Pratidnya Ganesh

Waghmare
qnc! Itq _Q! a! 90! g.nryqr

Vaijanti Dnyandev pisal

Sumit Santosh Tikule

Pratiksha Sandesl-r Tiwade

Sar.ika Baban Dhaygude

I

,/ I tdli
1602

1619

1.5L4

1926

2005

rggs

1954

F

F

-
F

F

F

;
M

I

I

2792

t. ' r l.-)

' t', .l-' ,

401i
2019

2022

I Zs1

1743

2000

230C

220?_

2349

)475

-F-
__F

F

F

F

F

F

M

F-
_t

F

F

F

a

Open

Open

!r
OBC

0t 01-84

25-1"2-83

27-10-89

09-ol--?!gg
09-05-94

11 19_g?_

I0-02-93

27-1.1.-99

a8-o7-97

10-04-1999-oros.oi-

09-01-99

27 03 93

24-06-97

_ Disquahfied

Disqualified

_ "1"111
Disqualified

Disqualified

- _9i:q!e!,fieg

oysluatiflect

Disqualified

I Savali R_qmgsh_[g[_

I _ Alishiba tzak lvrgklgafg

| _valihq-sure{' $_!_e&f _ _
I niU"Lu Anit pandit
I

Madhuri Tukaram
Dhayagude

Akshay Dilip Sonwalkar

Pournima Dharamdas
Khandekar

no*.rusiJiri;M;k.J;
Disqualified

_oi:eye[!99__

NT-C I Disquatified

NT-C

NT-C

07-06-97 SC

98 9s_.s_t

09-05-03820

)ilo

28 18

2833

2097

2qes

2-874

1A 1:t

--lSC I Disqu.rlified-----T
SC I oisquatified

-t___SC I Disquatified
gBC _l__ QisglaJilie! _

_ o_Bq I oisquat!{led_

Open I Disqualified
I

sC j oisquatified
_ ___ _ _l ___

\,*
e<r

ffirrqfrkr+
qrorcrrr,*q,git :Eercrffiqffi

R-€r qRy(, gif

d.

I'he candidate does not nieet the
required caste criter ra

vrititie"t 
"oiatached 

- ---
No VaclncyJor NT-(' qlr]Cldtq__

MNC validity not att;ii l ,,J_

^MNC number is not renev*_
MNC registration and DD not

attached

arzRqTcr,66

frar qfrs-{, gif

1"4-02-O4

26-12-98

14-03-01

Category

Open Disqualified

Disqualified

Disqualif ied

Disqualif ied

Disqualified

__ltq yglglSy folr\l"r{ Candidate



lnward
No

2271

2322

2321

,z6s
ilda

215L

2 153

2L70

2147

Sex I Date of Qualified/Name of the Candidat" 
I ;;

Category- lM/rl girttr
lt

'-"-'' I Disqualified

UmeshDinkarUgalmugale I M | 07-10-00
'l l l I

ShamaldrisalamShaikh I r lrs-oz-rsssl op",', I oirqualified
rtl

GaurisadashivGhadge I r IZO-rO-zOorl Open I Disqualifi

-_seur1[glqt_Evsle __l F__l_?L99f!-
Bhandalkar Vaishnavi Nitin I f I 05 09-01 I VJ-A I Disqualified 

.

SavitavitthalKokare I F | 06-04-98 | rur-c I Disqualified

. I Qualified/IteSorY 
I Disqualified

NT-D I oisqualif ieo
I

Operr j oirOualif ied

I

open I oisqualif ied

_t
NT-C I Disqualified
vt-a I oirqrulified

I

NT-C 
I 

DisOualif ied

I

t;- | oisquatif ieo

SC I Discualified

open I oiscualified

sr I 'l'1'"l1l"o
I

Open 
I 

Disoualified

::: I :::::::::::::

Remark

MNC registrat;or.i nurrtL''er roi
rerlewed

MNC registration n(,mber not
rgnewq!

DD amt. paid is 100
(for open amount payable is 150)

& Experience certificate isn't
attached

N-o Va-cq1cyfor NT-C C;indIcl;,Ir

MNC registration not atIaLhOo

MNC registration of the candir.!ate

is validtill 241lL|25 oniy and GNri4

marksheet not attached
No Vac;rrcy tor N I-C (;rritd.tt;'
fu1NL registratiar, ntii]llri'r rri i

attacrred

MNC registration number not
renewed

OO amount paid rs. 10O for oue.

_- 9a!_egory
MNC registration number nor'

gttgqh-ed

MNC registration number not

lene_weQ
Final year marksheet not.attachr,:rj

Mi'JC registration nUrrber. r.ir' I

qttac-he,!

MNC re8istration nunti:er iiot

lttached
MNC registration numL 3r !',ot

.. . attached
MNC registratton nttrnbr:r. ttt r'

renewed
MNC registration nuniber tr,:'.

. attached
The candidate does ttr. rr,:,r+ tY,,'

requi..:d caste .r,rr, , ,

MNC reAistrtii. a nrrn\l'"
attac Ired

GNM last year marksheet nr,i

qtlaqhed

Marksheet not attached

MNC nunrber is not renewed

MN!,reCi_stlallon not renewed

i\to Vacancy fo1 NT-C C.ancrdate

GNM final yea{ nlarkshei't ii,,i

MNC registration not renewed

. DD not attached

VN_q lqgistlation not attacherd

MNC registrati.ort not attached

MNC registralion not attachFrd

l!o lrac,rr)c'/ fcr NT-C Canriir',rlr,

|".'li'J( .,1.:'t,,, .,,n' r'i '

ii lt vi) rr ri,'

Di) n3t atiache(l

ge ry.tryfi arfb*'ft
ft-<r qftc-<, gil

2142

2040

ziqe

2344

2330

1776

r7ln

Prerna Prabhakar Gaikwad I F t7-O7-99 I SC I Disqualified

--A"r',radfm Khrtt ab. T- - 
-l 

^-Kambt" l-t l3oo3-1ee2
SC I Disqualified

i

RupaliRamdasBhosale I F I Z0-n-U I Open I Disqualified

ReshmaBaliramMukade I r I Ot-tZ-gt I sr I Disqualified

PriyankaGaneshMarkad I r loa-ro-rsszl Open I Disqualified
ttit

shubhangi surat raclu I r I ra oa rcs7 i st BC I oisqualified

Sanika Balasaheb Chavan I r I zo oa-o: I cec I Disqualilied

ilr.tr qrttq qf*a-ft
ft-€r qftcq, git

l..',,::"":-:_:"t...:"..i.l.:l""-l
I 

sneha 
lahul 

Basare 
I : I 

10:06-01 
I 

t. 
I 

Disouarified

I sanit<a Rajendra Lohar I r I zo-oz-o: I rrrr-e I oisqualifiedI l---t ---t - I

I eriva Mahadev Katvale I t I r: oa-ss I t. I oisoualified

1 -l---l ----t-- - l-
i S,rnran Hasan Maneri I F | 24-t2-ot I oac I Disoualified
rllll
I s.trt',,BaRusotankar i F I zs-r2-ot I r.,rc I oisouatifiedrli li
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